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242
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247
222
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244
248
253
251
223
245
239
262
254
240
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259
249
226
246
233
264
225
236
234
258
232
318

Schleuter, Michael
Callaghan, Kristian
Walendi, Dennis
Pirson, Julien

Katz, Daniel
Voitiukevicius, Pavelas
Jeremenko, Boris
Liebens, Bart
Ludwig, Guy
Danielsson, Jan Olof
Syms, Adrian
Portion, Luc
Chapon, Kevin
Halke, Matthias
Geisen, Lionel
Newsome, Jim
Cirelli, Jean-Marie
Mariutto, Louis
Poehler, André
Jack, lan

Reed, Mathew
Derouaux, Jean-Marc
Ubhi, Igbal

Nunes, Marco
Man, Win

Brun, Charles
Green, Alan
Lepage, Paul
Spychiger, Laurent
Backman, Stefan
Quittschau, Michael
Robinson, David
Staus, Carlo
Mickiewicz, Waldek
Russel, Jim
Vassallo, Stephen
Majerus, Guy
Winstanley, George
Delusier, Denis
Verhoeven, Omar
Blackett, Darren
Novik, Viktor

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 1
Germany - Rheinland 95 96
England 96 94
Reflexshooting 96 98
Belgium 96 97
Israel 96 94
Lithuania 93 96
Monaco 94 94
Belgium 94 97
Luxembourg 95 95
Sweden 94 92
England - ESSU 97 93
Belgium Prov. Lux 96 92
France - M.O.P. 92 97
Reflexshooting 95 94
France - M.O.P. 96 95
England - ESSU 89 95
Luxembourg 96 91
Luxembourg 89 94
Germany - Thiringen 95 92
England - ESSU 94 93
England - ESSU 95 93
Belgium 91 94
England - ESSU 92 94
Luxembourg 94 91
England - ESSU 92 92
France - M.O.P. 87 92
Wales 94 91
Belgium 92 95
France - M.O.P. 91 94
Sweden 90 88
Reflexshooting 95 92
England - ESSU 92 94
Luxembourg 93 90
England 91 90
AMTC ARAA 85 93
Malta 90 87
Luxembourg 91 92
Jersey 84 87
Monaco 89 89
Reflexshooting 87 84
AMTC ARAA 86 88
Israel 83 87
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 1
Air Pistol Men Final
1 260 Walendi, Dennis Reflexshooting
309 59.7 799 984 118.8 138.7 158 176.9 196.7

103 104 103 89 10.6 9.6 9.5 9.7 9.5
104 94 99 96 9.8 10.3 9.8 9.2 103

10.2 9
2 263 Voitiukevicius, Pavelas Lithuania
29.5 58 788 98.1 118.7 1379 157.7 177.1 194.3

9.8 83 107 93 9.9 9.2 10.3 10.1 8.4
9.8 104 101 10 10.7 10 9.5 9.3 8.8

9.9 9.8
3 256  Pirson, Julien Belgium
30.8 60 78.8 99.1 118.7 138.4 156 176.5

10.2 9.7 9.1 101 9.8 10 9.8 10.6
9.9 103 9.7 10.2 9.8 9.7 7.8 9.9
10.7 9.2
4 230 Schleuter, Michael Ger - Rheinland
309 599 793 98.2 1184 137.7 155.9
107 9.8 96 85 9.9 8.7 9.8
10.2 9.5 9.8 104 10.3 10.6 8.4

10 9.7
5 235 Jeremenko, Boris Monaco
29.8 599 79.1 979 1169 136.4

101 103 104 104 8.8 9.9
104 101 88 84 10.2 9.6

9.3 9.7
6 243  Callaghan, Kristian England
29.2 57.8 77.2 96.9 114.3

9.7 89 91 105 9.1
10.2 10 103 9.2 8.3

9.3 9.7
7 255 Liebens, Bart Belgium
27.8 57.7 77.1 95.6

9 88 98 98

102 109 96 87

8.6 10.2
8 238 Katz, Daniel Israel

27.6 55.1 72.9
9.3 9.5 9
9.1 88 838
9.2 9.2



OVSE D,
R €y

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 1
Air Pistol Men Teams

1 Belgium - A 1695
Pirson, Julien 96 97 95 97 94 92 11 571

Liebens, Bart 94 97 94 91 97 94 15 567

Derouaux, Jean-Marc 91 94 95 92 94 91 6 557

2 Israel - A 1685
Katz, Daniel 96 94 97 94 95 94 14 570

Shayper, Don 95 94 89 95 92 96 12 561

Sinagof, David 92 89 92 95 91 95 10 554

3 England - ESSU - A 1678
Callaghan, Kristian 96 94 96 94 97 95 11 572

Syms, Adrian 97 93 90 94 94 94 11 562

Mickiewicz, Waldek 91 90 92 87 94 90 7 544

4 Reflex 1673
Walendi, Dennis 96 98 95 92 95 95 18 571

Nooij, Sander 95 95 93 92 88 90 9 553

Quittschau, Michael 95 92 90 94 88 90 9 549

5 France - M.O.P. 1671
Chapon, Kevin 92 97 94 93 93 92 10 561

Geisen, Lionel 96 95 94 93 92 90 8 560

Spychiger, Laurent 91 94 94 90 94 87 11 550

6 England - ESSU - B 1668
Newsome, Jim 89 95 96 94 95 90 9 559

Reed, Mathew 95 93 95 92 90 92 10 557

Man, Win 92 92 96 90 92 90 12 552

7 Luxembourg - A 1662
Cirelli, Jean-Marie 96 91 91 94 92 95 8 559

Mariutto, Louis 89 94 96 93 95 91 15 558

Staus, Carlo 93 90 90 94 89 89 10 545

8 England - ESSU - C 1657
Jack, lan 94 93 91 90 95 94 13 557

Ubhi, Igbal 92 94 90 90 94 94 15 554

Robinson, David 92 94 90 89 90 91 8 546

9 Luxembourg - B 1655
Ludwig, Guy 95 95 95 95 91 96 11 567

Nunes, Marco 94 91 93 90 92 93 7 553

Majerus, Guy 91 92 88 89 86 89 5 535

10 Belgium - B 1637
Lepage, Paul 92 95 88 90 95 91 6 551

Son, Jerome 89 90 93 91 91 92 5 546

Michaux, Raphaél 87 92 91 87 94 89 7 540

11 AMTC ARAA 1612
Green, Alan 94 91 88 91 92 95 9 551

Russel, Jim 85 93 90 89 91 89 4 537

Blackett, Darren 86 88 86 94 86 84 3 524

12 Israel - B 1547
Gur, Eyal Yehuda 91 90 94 86 89 89 7 539

Novik, Viktor 83 87 90 85 91 83 3 519

Yuval, Saieg 71 82 80 86 82 88 3 489
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 1
Air Pistol Men Junior
1 267 Shayper, Don Israel 95 94 89 95 92 96 12 561
2 276 Stepanoff, Tom France - PES 92 93 92 93 91 95 12 556
3 269 Hogan, Rory England - ESSU 95 93 91 93 93 91 11 556
4 265 Siedler, Alex Luxembourg 93 97 90 89 97 89 14 555
5 268 Sinagof, David Israel 92 89 92 95 91 95 10 554
6 273 Nooij, Sander Reflexshooting 95 95 93 92 88 90 9 553
7 271 Son, Jerome Belgium 89 90 93 91 91 92 5 546
8 275 Carrion, Baptiste France - PES 92 90 94 93 89 87 13 545
9 270 Michaux, Raphaél Belgium 87 92 91 87 94 89 7 540
10 237 Gur, Eyal Yehuda Israel 91 90 94 86 89 89 7 539
11 274 Brink, Evert Reflexshooting 86 79 85 89 86 85 2 510
12 266 Yuval, Saieg Israel 71 82 80 86 82 88 3 489

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF



o‘o"o‘" ¢ 3,

Air Pistol Junior Men

1 271
2 273
3 265
4 269
5 268
6 276
7 267
8 275

Son, Jerome

Nooij, Sander

Siedler, Alex

Hogan, Rory

Sinagof, David

Stepanoff, Tom

Shayper, Don

Carrion, Baptiste

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 1
Belgium
30.2 59.8 77.8 96.6 116.5
10.7 9 9.3 10.3 9.7
10.2 9.9 8.7 8.5 10.2
9.3 10.7
Reflexshooting
29.6 58.5 774 97.1 1164
10.6 8.8 9 9.7 9.2
9.4 106 9.9 10 10.1
9.6 9.5
Luxembourg
28.2 57.1 76,5 956 1135
10.1 104 103 103 9.2
9.4 9.8 9.1 8.8 8.7
8.7 8.7
England - ESSU
27.8 55.7 746 93.1 114.1
9.1 8.7 9.4 8.3 10.7
8.8 9.1 9.5 10.2 10.3
9.9 10.1
Israel
28 56.8 749 941 1123
9.2 104 95 9.4 8.8
8.8 9.8 86 9.8 9.4
10 8.6
France - PES
29.3 534 715 914
9 8 93 10 8.1
10.5 7.3 8.8 9.9 8.8
9.8 8.8
Israel
26.1 53.5 70.6
8.3 9.2 9.1 101
8 8.5 8 8.7
9.8 9.7
France - PES
26.1 51.5
9.3 8.7 8.4
8.7 6.2 9.2

8.1 10.5

135.8
8.9
10.4

136.1
9.7
10

134.5
10.3
10.7

132.2

10.1

10.1

1539 173.8 192.8
8.4 9.9 105
9.7 10 8.5
1546 1735 192.7
8.6 10 103
9.9 8.9 8.9
152.4 171.5
9.2 8.7
8.7 10.4
147.8
8.6
7
130.4
108.3
89.4
69.1
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 1
Air Pistol Women
1 291 Goberville, Céline France - M.O.P. 95 96 95 94 12 380
2 299 Hamblenne, Manon Belgium 94 97 94 91 6 376
3 294 Geikie, Georgina England - ESSU 91 92 97 93 5 373
4 293 Krieke-Jermacane, Anita Latvia 94 91 92 94 8 371
5 300 Radersma, Saskia Reflexshooting 90 93 96 91 9 370
6 297 Mullin, Victoria England 95 93 93 89 9 370
7 290 Goberville, Sandrine France - M.O.P. 96 88 93 93 6 370
8 277 Schmit, Sylvie Luxembourg 89 98 89 93 6 369
9 301 Kennerley, Coral Wales 94 89 92 94 3 369
10 305 Fevrier, Aurélie France - N P de Calais 92 91 93 91 6 367
11 303 Bezzina, Eleanor Malta 95 90 91 90 7 366
12 284 Varriale-Bonardi, Cynthia Monaco 95 86 90 94 7 365
13 302 Batku, Manuela Great-Britain 94 89 88 92 6 363
14 292 O'Brien, Caroline Ireland 87 92 94 88 4 361
15 306 Brabant, Catherine France - N P de Calais 89 90 89 92 7 360
16 287 Filossi, Aurore France - M.O.P. 91 90 90 89 2 360
17 288 Schammel, Evelyne France - M.O.P. 90 89 89 88 7 356
18 298 Tripney, Victoria England - ESSU 89 86 90 91 4 356
19 278 Majerus, Pascale Luxembourg 89 88 87 92 3 356
20 285 Laine, Tara Guernsey 87 86 90 93 1 356
21 296 Moss, Imogen England - ESSU 81 90 90 92 5 353
22 283 Canestrelli, Carine Monaco 90 85 89 89 2 353
23 282 Kilfoyle, Jessica AMTC ARAA 84 88 88 91 4 351
24 295 Hales, Christine England - ESSU 85 85 93 84 1 347
25 325 Rochart, Orphélie France - N P de Calais 84 86 80 87 4 337
26 304 Galea Calleja, Josephine Malta 77 91 89 80 2 337
27 281 Carnell, Rabecca AMTC ARAA 81 82 78 86 1 327

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
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Air Pistol Women Final

1 291
2 297
3 300
4 299
5 290
6 293
7 294
8 277

Goberville, Céline

Mullin, Victoria

Radersma, Saskia

Hamblenne, Manon

Goberville, Sandrine

Krieke-Jermacane, Anita

Geikie, Georgina

Schmit, Sylvie

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 1

France - M.O.P.
30.1 59.5
10.3 9.7

9.8 9.4
10 10.3

England

28.3 56.4
8.2 9.7
9.9 8.5

10.2 9.9

Reflexshooting
31.1 58.5
10.5 8.7
10.3 9.1
10.3 9.6

Belgium

29.2 57.5
9.3 8.9
9.2 9.3
10.7 10.1
France - M.O.P.
29 59.2
10.2 9.7
8.4 10

10.4 10.5

Latvia

26.2 56.3
9.8 10.4
8.1 9.9
8.3 9.8

England - ESSU

28.1 55.7
9.8 7.7
9.7 10.5
8.6 9.4

Luxembourg
25.9 54.9

9.7 10
7.8 10.6

8.4 8.4

78.9
10.5
8.9

76.9
10.4
10.1

78.3
9.7
10.1

75.9
9.8
8.6

77.8
9.2
9.4

75.4
10.2
8.9

74.3
9.1
9.5

7.8
9.4

98.4
9.6
9.9

97.2
10.4
9.9

97.1
9.4
9.4

95.3
9.9
9.5

94.9
7.9
9.2

94.2
8.7
10.1

7.7
7.8

119.3
10.5
10.4

117.3
10.4
9.7

116.3
9.2
10

113.4
10.3
7.8

113.8
10.2
8.7

8.6
9.7

140.1
10.5
10.3

137.3
9.7
10.3

134.7
9.5
8.9

134.3
10.2
10.7

9.7
10.2

158.2
9.2
8.9

155.1
9.3
8.5

153.9
9.2
10

9.8
9.1

178

10

9.8

174.6

10.5

10.4
10.3

10.3

9.7
7.9

197.3

192.2

174.6

153.2

133.7

112.5

89.8

72.1
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 1
Air Pistol Women TEAMS

1 France - M.O.P. 1110
Goberville, Céline 95 96 95 94 12 380
Goberville, Sandrine 96 88 93 93 6 370
Filossi, Aurore 91 90 90 89 2 360

2 England - ESSU 1096
Geikie, Georgina 91 92 97 93 5 373
Mullin, Victoria 95 93 93 89 9 370
Moss, Imogen 81 90 90 92 5 353

3 LUX - MLT 1091
Schmit, Sylvie 89 98 89 93 6 369
Bezzina, Eleanor 95 90 91 90 7 366
Majerus, Pascale 89 88 87 92 3 356
France - Nord Pas de

4 Calais 1064
Fevrier, Aurélie 92 91 93 91 6 367
Brabant, Catherine 89 90 89 92 7 360

Rochart, Orphélie 84 86 80 87 4 337
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 1
Air Pistol Junior Women
1 315 Blang, Aline France - PES 89 93 92 96 5 370
2 314 Amat, Marie France - PES 94 92 94 89 6 369
3 307 Michlevich, Gali Israel 91 86 93 90 5 360
4 310 Janssen, Lieselotte Belgium 93 91 91 85 4 360
5 316 Perrey, Célina France - PES 89 88 91 90 3 358
6 309 Bale, Philippa England - ESSU 84 93 90 90 6 357
7 286 Doron, Tal Israel 90 88 87 85 3 350
8 312 Burrell, Siwan Wales 92 85 86 85 4 348
9 313 Shawyer, Emily Wales 91 82 85 89 3 347
10 308 Pioch, Annabelle France - M.O.P. 83 90 81 81 0 335

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 1
Air Pistol Junior Women

1 314 Amat, Marie France - PES
29.2 59.6 789 99.1 1185 137.5 156.3 174.5 192.2
8.8 96 94 938 9.3 9.5 8.7 9.7 9.1
10.6 102 99 104 10.1 9.5 10.1 8.5 8.6
9.8 10.6

2 316 Perrey, Célina France - PES
28.6 56.5 74.6 933 111.2 129.2 1489 168.3 186.8
9.2 8.3 9 86 9.3 9.7 10 9 98
9.5 103 9.1 101 8.6 8.3 9.7 104 8.7
9.9 9.3

3 307 Michlevich, Gali Israel
29.1 57.7 75,5 939 111.1 130.3 149.7 165.3
10.4 8.7 9.3 9.5 9.6 10.7 9.2 6.5
9.3 105 85 8.9 7.6 8.5 10.2 9.1
9.4 9.4

4 315 Blang, Aline France - PES
27.5 56.9 743 93.8 1129 130 148.7
8.9 10.4 8 104 10.6 9 9.2
9.2 10 94 91 8.5 8.1 9.5
9.4 9

5 309 Bale, Philippa England - ESSU
24.6 53 72.7 913 108.5 126.4
7.8 9.3 89 106 8.1 8.6
8.7 9.4 10.8 8 9.1 9.3
8.1 9.7

6 310 Janssen, Lieselotte Belgium
25.9 53.2 714 87.8 106.7
8.1 10.1 10.1 8 9.7
9.3 77 81 84 9.2
8.5 9.5

7 312 Burrell, Siwan Wales
27.6 54 71.8 86.9
9.2 86 9.8 7.8
9.2 9.1 8 73
9.2 8.7

8 286 Doron, Tal Israel
24.5 50.8 70.1
7.7 89 9.7
9.5 84 9.6

7.3 9
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Air Pistol Junior Women Teams

1 France - PES
Blanc, Aline
Amat, Marie
Perrey, Célina

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015
RESULTS RIAC 1

89 93 92
94 92 94
89 88 91

96
89
90

o)}

1097
370
369
358
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AIR RIFLE MEN
1 109 Bacci, Lorenzo
2 133 Monnier, Jérémy
3 107 Justus, Julian
4 118 Segrli, Hdkon
5 106 Hellenbrand, Peter
6 123 Bakken, Ole Magnus
7 134 Raynaud, Alexis
8 132 Piasecki, Pierre-Edmond
9 136 Baudouin, Brian
10 116 Solbrekken Flatla, @yvind
11 137 Henry, Josselin
12 110 Pappalardo, Enrico
13 121 Hagelund, Endre
14 124 Parr, Ken
15 125 Rivers, Dan
16 101 Mabboudi, Eric
17 114 Ryley, Finbar
18 138 Dierolf, Matthias
19 102 Mathis, Remi
20 117 Segrli, Daniel
21 104 Lauer, Christian
22 127 Brunin, Maxime
23 120 Aarskog, Kjell
24 119 Aarskog, Jan Tore
25 105 Mulder, Christiaan
26 122 Skarsboe Dale, Vidar
27 128 Hody, Steve
28 130 Schepens, Nicolas
29 103 Gladysz, Aurélien
30 129 Nelles, Thierry
31 112 Breger, Alex
32 126 Macdonald, Alex
33 108 Lanza, Eric
34 113 Khan, Nizam
35 131 Vandevyvere, Jelle
36 115 Bargeron, Mike
37 135 Sauveplane, Valérien

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

Italia

France

Germany - Hessen
Norway - Akershus
Netherlands
Norway

France

France

France

Norway - Kisen MSL
France

Italia

Norway - Kisen MSL
Great-Britain
Great-Britain
Alsace - Strasbourg
Great-Britain
Germany - Uttenhofen
Alsace - Strasbourg
Norway - Kisen MSL
Armenia

Belgium

Norway - Kisen MSL
Norway - Akershus
Netherlands - W T
Norway

Belgium

Belgium

Alsace - Strasbourg
Belgium

Israel

England - ESSU
Monaco

France - M.O.P.
Belgium
Great-Britain
France

RESULTS RIAC 1
104.7 1055 104.6 105.4
104.4 104.8 1052 104.1
104.5 105.2 1046 104.8
103.4 105.7 103.7 104.8
104.5 103.9 104 1041
104.5 104.1 103.8 104.9
1045 104.8 103.1 103.9

103 103.7 105.7 103.5
1049 1039 102.6 103.6
105.1 103.4 103.6 104
102.5 105 103.3 104.6
102.7 103.7 1043 1013
104.4 101.6 1053 102.8
102.3 101.4 1046 104.6
1043 101.6 1025 103.4

103 102.5 103.5 1025
102.1 103.8 102.1 104.1
103.3 1039 1025 101
103.3 102.1 1029 1015
102.7 102 103.7 1029
102.8 103.4 102.6 99.7
102.9 104.7 101.1 99.4

102 102.1 1021 103
101.6 102.3 1014 102.9
103.5 103.1 1024 100.6
100.9 100.9 102.4 102.4

100 1013 102.6 102.1
102.2 99.3 102.2 103.6
100.3 101.2 989 101.7
100.9 102.5 100.9 103

97.7 100.4 100.7 97.5
100.6 100.8 99.5 99.7
100.7 100.2 101.4 100.6
101.5 98.1 97 98

97.3 100 97.5 98.5

98.3 96.5 96.7 99.1
100.4 103.6 99.2 15

103.3
105.4
104.2
105
103.9
104.7
103
103.9
104
102.1
103.4
103.9
103.1
103.2
103.5
102.2
101.6
103
102.1
101
104.5
105.5
102.2
102.6
100.6
102.2
102.9
100.6
103.4
99
101.5
99.7
100
96.3
98.2
95
303.2

105.3
104.6
103.2
103.8
105.3
103.6
104.7
104.2
104.4
105
103.5
104.9
102.8
103.7
102.7
103.9
103.1
102.9
104.1
102.8
101.7
100.2
102.1
101.9
101.7
102.7
101.8
101.9
101.7
100
102.6
99
96
97.9
97.2
99.1
DNF

51
53
51
53
51
51
45
50
50
49
47
46
42
41
42
39
42
38
38
38
39
38
39
36
37
35
34
35
29
28
25
24
28
20
20
18

628.8
628.5
626.5
626.4
625.7
625.6

624

624
623.4
623.2
622.3
620.8

620
619.8

618
617.6
616.8
616.6

616
615.1
614.7
613.8
613.5
612.7
611.9
611.5
610.7
609.8
607.2
606.3
600.4
599.3
598.9
588.8
588.7
584.7

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 1
AIR RIFLE MEN FINAL
1 106 Hellenbrand, Peter Netherlands
30.5 61.1 81.5 1029 123.3 144.7 164.4 185.8 206.5
9.6 10.1 10.5 10.7 9.8 10.9 10 10.5 10.5
10.3 10.2 9.9 10.7 10.6 10.5 9.7 10.9 10.2
10.6 10.3
2 107 Justus, Julian Germany - Hessen
30.6 62.2 83.1 103.2 123.4 14355 1645 185.6 206.2

10.2 10.8 10.6 9.9 10.1 9.8 10.6 10.7 10.5
10.7 10.5 10.3 10.2 10.1 10.3 10.4 10.4 10.1

9.7 10.3
3 134 Raynaud, Alexis France
313 62.4 82.4 102.8 123.5 1435 164.7 185.2
10.5 9.6 9.9 10.1 10 9.3 10.6 10
9.9 10.7 10.1 10.3 10.7 10.7 10.6 10.5
10.9 10.8
4 109 Bacci, Lorenzo Italia
31.1 61.8 82.1 1024 1229 1438 164.4
10 9.9 10.6 10.6 10.2 10.6 10.6
10.5 10.5 9.7 9.7 10.3 10.3 10
10.6 10.3
5 132 Piasecki, Pierre-Edmond France
30.6 60.2 813 102.7 1229 143.4
10.2 9.9 10.8 10.8 10.4 10.9
9.6 9.7 10.3 10.6 9.8 9.6
10.8 10
6 133 Monnier, Jérémy France
30.6 61.1 81.2 101.2 121.9
10.7 9.4 9.4 10.5 10.1
9.4 10.6 10.7 9.5 10.6
10.5 10.5
7 118 Serli, Hakon Norway - Akershus Skytterkrets
30.9 61.2 81.1 100.7
10.2 10 10.2 9.9
10.3 10.3 9.7 9.7
10.4 10
8 123 Bakken, Ole Magnus Norway
31 61 80.9
10.8 9.9 9.1

10 10.2 10.8
10.2 9.9
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 1
AIR RIFLE MEN TEAMS
1 France 1877
Monnier, Jérémy 104.4 104.8 105.2 104.1 1054 104.6 53 6285
Raynaud, Alexis 104.5 104.8 103.1 103.9 103 104.7 45 624
Piasecki, Pierre-
Edmond 103 103.7 105.7 103.5 103.9 104.2 50 624
2 NED - ITA 1875
Bacci, Lorenzo 104.7 105.5 104.6 1054 103.3 105.3 51 6288
Hellenbrand, Peter 104.5 103.9 104 104.1 1039 105.3 51 625.7
Pappalardo, Enrico 102.7 103.7 104.3 101.3 103.9 104.9 46 620.8
3 Norway - A 1870
Serli, Hakon 103.4 105.7 103.7 104.8 105 103.8 53 6264
Solbrekken Flatla,
@yvind 105.1 103.4 103.6 104 102.1 105 49 623.2
Hagelund, Endre 1044 101.6 105.3 102.8 103.1 102.8 42 620
4 Great-Britain 1855
Parr, Ken 102.3 101.4 104.6 104.6 103.2 103.7 41 619.8
Rivers, Dan 104.3 101.6 102.5 103.4 1035 102.7 42 618
Ryley, Finbar 102.1 103.8 102.1 104.1 101.6 103.1 42 616.8
5 Germany - Hessen 1855
Justus, Julian 104.5 105.2 104.6 104.8 104.2 103.2 51 626.5
Fischer, Lukas 103.1 1019 102.7 103 102.5 104.1 40 617.3
Koenders, David 100.6 102.6 101.9 103 100 102.6 38 610.7
6 Norway - B 1841
Sgrli, Daniel 102.7 102 103.7 102.9 101 102.8 38 615.1
Aarskog, Kjell 102 102.1 102.1 103 102.2 102.1 39 6135
Aarskog, Jan Tore 101.6 102.3 101.4 1029 102.6 101.9 36 612.7
7 Alsace - Strasbourg 1841
Mabboudi, Eric 103 102.5 103.5 102.5 102.2 103.9 39 617.6
Mathis, Remi 103.3 102.1 1029 1015 102.1 104.1 38 616
Gladysz, Aurélien 100.3 101.2 989 101.7 1034 101.7 29 607.2
8 Belgium - A 1834
Brunin, Maxime 102.9 104.7 101.1 99.4 105.5 100.2 38 613.8
Hody, Steve 100 101.3 102.6 102.1 1029 101.8 34 610.7
Schepens, Nicolas 102.2 99.3 102.2 103.6 100.6 101.9 35 609.8
9 Belgium - B 1787
Nelles, Thierry 100.9 102.5 100.9 103 99 100 28 606.3
Ulbrich, Dylan 99 99.5 100.3 98 974 98.2 20 5924

Vandevyvere, Jelle 97.3 100 975 985 98.2 97.2 20 588.7
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140
148
157
326
161
149
139
158
160
162
147
151
152
146
159
156
155
154
141
142
150
144
145
143

Fischer, Lukas
Hansen, Mats Andre
Bourdeilletas, Yoni
Follmann, Maximilian
Dutendas, Dimitri
Karlsen, Benjamin T.
Koenders, David
Pauzies, Bastien
Chassat, Emilien
Zawadka, Florian
Martinsen, Andreas
De Cauwer, Simon
Jonniaux, Cyril
Maggi, Francois
Vachier, Anthony
Lay, Richard
Ulbrich, Dylan
Prince, Maxime
Moes, Charly

Ben Moshe, Ron
Seidel, Joé

Ofer, Michael

Segal, Yoav Mordehay
Lev, Liron

Germany - Hessen
Norway - Akershus
France - PES
Germany - Saarland
France

Norway - Kisen MSL
Germany - Hessen
France - PES
France

France

Norway - Akershus
Belgium

Belgium

France - M.O.P.
France - PES
Wales

Belgium

Belgium
Luxembourg

Israel

Luxembourg

Israel

Israel

Israel

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 1
103.1 1019 102.7 103
103.2 100.6 102.8 101.8
1009 102.6 100.5 103.4
101.8 1039 101.2 100.1
102.2 1043 1015 100.2

99.1 1044 1019 1024
100.6 102.6 1019 103
999 989 102.2 1035
101.4 1009 98.8 101.5
97.7 1024 100 102
98.5 1028 994 983
98.8 100.2 101.6 100.2
1003 993 99.4 100.3
99.4 1016 97.9 100.5
99.8 100.3 99.2 99
97.8 999 99.8 97.8
99 995 100.3 98
97.2 99.8 100.3 99.7
9 971 98.3 98
99.3 982 93.1 97
97.4 935 98.6 99.4
97.8 1015 95.1 95.7
95.7 98.2 98.1 96.6
945 909 963 89.2

102.5
102.2
102.9
102.4
101.6
102.3
100
101.9
102.2
103.3
101.4
102.1
100.3
100.9
100.9
99.1
97.4
100.4
96.5
100.9
98

96
94.2
94.4

104.1
102.8
103
103.5
102.8
101.3
102.6
103.3
102.8
101.2
104.7
100.1
102.8
99.5
99.4
100.5
98.2
93.8
101.5
98.6
100
96.8
96.8
85.8

40
40
36
40
38
36
38
38
29
31
28
27
28
27
24
21
20
23
22
19
17
17
15
12

617.3
613.4
613.3
612.9
612.6
611.4
610.7
609.7
607.6
606.6
605.1

603
602.4
599.8
598.6
594.9
592.4
591.2
590.4
587.1
586.9
582.9
579.6
551.1

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 1
AIR RIFLE JUNIOR MEN FINAL
1 326 Follmann, Maximilian Germany - Saarland
31.1 61.9 82.2 102.6 123.2 143.8 163.1 1824 203.5
10.5 10.5 9.8 10.2 10.8 10.7 9.3 9.8 10.6
10.4 104 10.5 10.2 9.8 9.9 10 9.5 10.5
10.2 9.9
2 157 Bourdeilletas, Yoni France - PES
30.6 61.9 82.3 1024 122.6 142.6 1633 184 203.4
10.2 10.3 10.5 10.2 10.4 9.1 10.6 10.5 9.1
10.4 10.7 9.9 9.9 9.8 10.9 10.1 10.2 10.3
10 10.3
3 139 Koenders, David Germany - Hessen
29.9 60.5 81 101 1214 1415 161.1 180.6
10.6 10.1 9.9 10.6 10.1 9.9 9.4 9.6
10 10.6 10.6 9.4 10.3 10.2 10.2 9.9
9.3 9.9
4 140 Fischer, Lukas Germany - Hessen
29.1 60.1 80 100.2 120.5 141 161.1
10.3 10.6 10.2 10.3 10.1 10.7 10.3
9.2 10.2 9.7 9.9 10.2 9.8 9.8
9.6 10.2
5 149 Karlsen, Benjamin T. Norway - Kisen MSL
31 60.5 81.2 101.3 1217 140.7
10.5 9.9 10 9.3 10.5 9.2
10.5 9.7 10.7 10.8 9.9 9.8
10 9.9
6 158 Pauzies, Bastien France - PES
293 60.1 79.1 98.8 119.3
9.1 10.2 9.4 10.5 10.7
10 104 9.6 9.2 9.8
10.2 10.2
7 148 Hansen, Mats Andre Norway - Akershus
28.3 59.2 78.9 98.1
8.9 104 9.4 8.9
10.1 10.5 10.3 10.3
9.3 10
8 161 Dutendas, Dimitri France
27.9 56.4 74.9
10 10 10.1

8.8 9.5 8.4
9.1 9
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 1
AIR RIFLE JUNIOR MEN FINAL
1 Norway 1830
Hansen, Mats Andre 103.2 100.6 102.8 101.8 102.2 102.8 40 6134
Karlsen, Benjamin T. 99.1 1044 1019 1024 1023 1013 36 6114
Martinsen, Andreas 98.5 102.8 99.4 98.3 101.4 104.7 28 605.1
2 France 1827
Dutendas, Dimitri 102.2 104.3 101.5 100.2 101.6 102.8 38 6126
Chassat, Emilien 1014 1009 98.8 101.5 102.2 102.8 29 607.6
Zawadka, Florian 97.7 1024 100 102 103.3 101.2 31 606.6
3 France - PES 1822
Bourdeilletas, Yoni 100.9 102.6 100.5 103.4 102.9 103 36 6133
Pauzies, Bastien 999 989 102.2 103.5 1019 103.3 38 609.7
Vachier, Anthony 99.8 100.3 99.2 99 100.9 99.4 24 598.6
4 Belgium 1797
De Cauwer, Simon 98.8 100.2 101.6 100.2 102.1 100.1 27 603
Jonniaux, Cyril 100.3 99.3 994 100.3 100.3 102.8 28 6024
Prince, Maxime 97.2 99.8 1003 99.7 1004 9338 23 591.2
5 Israel 1750
Ben Moshe, Ron 99.3 982 931 97 100.9 98.6 19 587.1
Ofer, Michael 97.8 1015 951 95.7 96 96.8 17 582.9

Segal, Yoav Mordehay 957 982 981 966 942 96.8 15 579.6
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171
173
181
321
183
167
186
187
188
320
172
182
190
184
168
179
165
174
164
177
178
176
163
169
175
185
170
166

Nardelli, Elania
Zublasing, Petra
Vercrusse, Stéphanie
Constant, Elise
Smeets, Pea
Gabriel, Tamara
Brize, Laurence
Olry, Jennifer
Fayolle, Marie
Follmann, Alexandra
Sena, Sabrina
Andersen, Stine
Bindel, Pamela
Mekking, Sharon
Calmes, Carole
Legrand, Catheline
Mulder-Burink, Jessica
Paimblanc, Nolwenn
Lauer, Irina

Wick, Andrea
Claessens, Manon
Roy, Marie
Zliobaite, Indre
Bruce, Zoe
Schammel, Nathalie
Floyd, Rhian
Postifferi, Ingrid
Satter, Patricia

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

Italia

Italia

Belgium

France
Reflexshooting
Germany - Hessen
France

France

France

Germany - Saarland
Italia
Reflexshooting
Germany - Hessen
Reflexshooting
Luxembourg
Belgium
Netherlands - Willem Tell
France - M.O.P.
Armenia

Norway - Kisen MSL
Belgium

France - M.O.P.
Lithuania

AMTC ARAA

France - M.O.P.
Wales

Monaco
Netherlands - Willem Tell

RESULTS RIAC 1

103.6
104.5
102.6
103.6
104.5
103.6
103.2
102.4
101.8
103.8
102
104.6
102.7
102.6
100.5
103.5
105.2
102.1
101.5
101.4
100.9
100.8
97.8
98.9
96.7
99.4
97.4
97.4

105.4
102.4
104
102.1
104.3
102.6
104.3
102.7
102.4
103.4
103.6
102.4
103.6
103.3
101.5
102.3
103.5
101.2
101.9
104.1
100.6
99.1
99.5
100
101.7
98.2
93.5
89.2

103.7
103
104.1
104.6
103.6
104.2
102.4
103.5
103.2
102.4
102.6
101.6
102.1
103
103.1
100.8
101.1
102.3
99.4
98
100.4
101.7
101.7
100.9
96.8
97.5
99
97.1

104.2
105
103.6
103.8
101
102.9
103.1
104
105.1
102.9
103.6
103.1
103
101.4
104
102.2
97.9
102
103.3
101.1
101.1
100.2
99.2
97.2
100.2
95.9
100.3
96.3

32
32
29
34
29
28
28
27
30
28
30
28
31
29
23
25
26
23
21
22
16
20
18
17
16
12
13
11

416.9
414.9
414.3
414.1
413.4
413.3

413
412.6
412.5
412.5
411.8
411.7
411.4
410.3
409.1
408.8
407.7
407.6
406.1
404.6

403
401.8
398.2

397
395.4

391
390.2

380

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF



o‘o"o‘" ¢ 3,

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015
RESULTS RIAC 1

AIR RIFLE WOMEN FINAL

1 171 Nardelli, Elania Italia
31.9 63.6 84.4 105.4 127 148.2 169 189.4 209.2
10.4 10.5 10.4 10.4 10.8 10.6 10.4 10.6 10
10.9 10.8 10.4 10.6 10.8 10.6 10.4 9.8 9.8

10.6 10.4
2 321 Constant, Elise France
31.3 62.6 83.2 1043 125.1 146.1 166.6 187.5 207.8

10.3 10.1 10.1 10.6 10.3 10.4 10.5 10.3 10.3
10.2 10.8 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.6 10 10.6 10

10.8 10.4
3 183 Smeets, Pea Reflexshooting
29.8 62 82,9 103.6 124.9 146 167.1 187.5

9.5 10.6 10.8 10.1 10.6 10.7 10.5 10
10.3 10.8 10.1 10.6 10.7 10.4 10.6 10.4

10 10.8
4 181 Vercrusse, Stéphanie Belgium
30.2 61.2 81.8 102.5 123.6 144.7 165.3
9.6 104 9.9 10.4 10.7 10.5 10
10.2 10.3 10.7 10.3 104 10.6 10.6
10.4 10.3
5 173 Zublasing, Petra Italia
31.1 62.4 82.4 102.7 123.8 144.5
10.6 10.5 9.7 10.5 10.5 10.7
10 10.5 10.3 9.8 10.6 10
10.5 10.3
6 186 Brize, Laurence France
30.8 61 80.9 101.8 122.8
10.3 9.5 10.8 10.6 10.5
10 10.1 9.1 10.3 10.5
10.5 10.6
7 187 Olry, Jennifer France
29.6 60.2 80.3 101
9.9 9.5 10.6 10.1
9.3 104 9.5 10.6
10.4 10.7
8 167 Gabriel, Tamara Germany - Hessen
29.6 58.1 79.1
9.1 9.7 10.3
10 9.4 10.7

10.5 9.4



AIR RIFLE WOMEN TEAMS

Italia

Nardelli, Elania
Zublasing, Petra
Sena, Sabrina
France

Brize, Laurence
Olry, Jennifer
Fayolle, Marie
Reflex

Smeets, Pea
Andersen, Stine
Mekking, Sharon
Belgium

Vercrusse, Stéphanie
Legrand, Catheline
Claessens, Manon
France - M.O.P.
Paimblanc, Nolwenn
Roy, Marie
Schammel, Nathalie

103.6
104.5
102

103.2
102.4
101.8

104.5
104.6
102.6

102.6
103.5
100.9

102.1
100.8
96.7

105.4
102.4
103.6

104.3
102.7
102.4

104.3
102.4
103.3

104
102.3
100.6

101.2
99.1
101.7

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 1
1244
103.7 104.2 32 416.9
103 105 32 4149
102.6 103.6 30 411.8
1238
1024 103.1 28 413
103.5 104 27 412.6
103.2 105.1 30 4125
1235
103.6 101 29 4134
101.6 103.1 28 411.7
103 1014 29 4103
1226
104.1 103.6 29 4143
100.8 102.2 25 408.8
1004 101.1 16 403
1205
102.3 102 23 407.6
101.7 100.2 20 4018
96.8 100.2 16 3954
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217
216
200
192
215
189
210
206
199
191
317
218
220
211
214
197
213
212
219
195
203
196
209
202
194
201
193
205
198

Evenot, Noéllie
Niewada, Inés
Vikoren, Helene
Tripp, Johanna
Gomez, Judith
Schulze, Yasmin
Ruschel, Melissa
Smeets, Manon
Aardalen, Jenny
Anna, Katharina
Klingebiel, Dana
Robert, Ingrid
Gasser, Anne
Volker, Jaqueline
Bordet, Jade
Haugen, June
Bogard, Floriane
Ben Hefer, Naomi
Wintenberger, Emilie
Holloway, Ruth
Veraart, Hannelore
Stene, Jenny
Ruschel, Isabell
Vandevyvere, Emma
Bale, Emily

Cornez, Erin
Nockels, Sylvie
Verhoeven, Hannah
Gromsrud, Eirin

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 1
France 102.2 104.1
France 103.1 102.7
Norway 102.7 103.3
Germany - Hessen 102.6 102.9
France 102.2 103.2
Germany - Hessen 102.2 103
Germany - Niedersachsen 104.6 101.5
Reflexshooting 103.3 1024
Norway - Akershus 102.7 102.5
Germany - Hessen 102.5 103.3
Germany - Niedersachsen 101.2 102.1
France 101.5 102.3
France 102.2 101.7
Germany - Niedersachsen 102.5 100.8
France - PES 99.4 103.2
Norway - Akershus 102 101.7
France - PES 99.1 101.5
Israel 99.6 100.8
France 97.7 100.7
Great-Britain 100.9 100.1
Belgium 98.7 100.8
Norway - Akershus 100.7 98.3
Germany - Niedersachsen 100.2 100.2
Belgium 98.1 1011
Great-Britain 96.8 98.7
Belgium 93.4 97.3
Luxembourg 97.2 94.4
Reflexshooting 98.8 94.9
Norway - Akershus 94.8 94.4

101.8
103
103.9
103.2
104.1
103.5
102.5
103.6
102.2
101.3
102.1
102.3
100.8
101.5
101.9
101
102.8
102.2
102.5
99.3
100.8
98.6
96.9
99.6
99.4
98.5
100.7
93.1
96.2

106.2
105.1
103.8
104.1
103.1
103.2
102.6
101.6
103.1
103
103.6
102.5
102.6
102.5
101.9
101.5
102.4
102
103.4
102.3
101.4
103.6
101
95.1
98.4
100
93.9
95.1
91

30
31
26
27
29
27
26
24
27
25
25
25
22
25
22
22
23
22
23
19
19
19
17
16
12
13

414.3
413.9
413.7
412.8
412.6
411.9
411.2
410.9
410.5
410.1

409
408.6
407.3
407.3
406.4
406.2
405.8
404.6
404.3
402.6
401.7
401.2
398.3
393.9
3933
389.2
386.2
381.9
376.4

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 1
RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN RESULTS
1 206 Smeets, Manon Reflexshooting
29.1 59.1 79.9 101.1  122.1 141.7 1634 184 205.2
9 10.5 10.5 10.5 10.7 10.1 10.9 10.2 10.5
10 9.4 10.3 10.7 10.3 9.5 10.8 10.4 10.7
10.1 10.1
2 215 Gomez, Judith France
314 62.4 82.6 103.3 123.2 1434 163.6 183.6 203.9
10.7 10.3 9.7 10.5 10.4 10.5 9.6 10.5 9.9
10.1 9.9 10.5 10.2 9.5 9.7 10.6 9.5 104
10.6 10.8
3 210 Ruschel, Melissa Germany - Niedersachsen
29.2 61 81.3 102.6 123 1436 1634 183.1
9.4 10.8 9.9 10.5 10.2 10.2 10.3 10.4
10.6 10.6 10.4 10.8 10.2 104 9.5 9.3
9.2 104
4 192 Tripp, Johanna Germany - Hessen
31.3 61.6 82.4 103.4 1231 1427 162.8
10.8 10.2 10 10.8 9.4 9.7 9.5
10.8 9.9 10.8 10.2 10.3 9.9 10.6
9.7 10.2
5 189 Schulze, Yasmin Germany - Hessen
30.3 60.7 80.6 100.5 120 140.5
9.9 10.1 9.9 9.6 9.5 104
10.4 10.4 10 10.3 10 10.1
10 9.9
6 217 Evenot, Noéllie France
30.2 59.5 80 100.2 118.3
9.3 9 10.8 10.5 8.8
10.7 10.5 9.7 9.7 9.3
10.2 9.8
7 216 Niewada, Ines France
314 61 80.5 99.8
10.5 9.1 10 9.3
10.5 10 9.5 10
10.4 10.5
8 200 Vikoren, Helene Norway
28.5 57.8 78.1

8.4 9.1 9.7
9.5 10.2 10.6
10.6 10
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

AIR RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN TEAMS

1 France 1241
Evenot, Noéllie 102.2 104.1 101.8 106.2 30 4143
Niewada, Ines 103.1 102.7 103 105.1 31 4139
Gomez, Judith 102.2 103.2 104.1 103.1 29 4126

2 Germany - Hessen 1235
Tripp, Johanna 102.6 1029 103.2 104.1 27 412.8
Schulze, Yasmin 102.2 103 103.5 103.2 27 4119
Anna, Katharina 102.5 1033 101.3 103 25 410.1
Germany -

3 Niedersachsen 1228
Ruschel, Melissa 104.6 101.5 102.5 102.6 26 411.2
Klingebiel, Dana 101.2 102.1 102.1 103.6 25 409
Vélker, Jaqueline 102.5 100.8 101.5 102.5 25 407.3

4 Norway 1218
Aardalen, Jenny 102.7 102.5 102.2 103.1 27 410.5
Haugen, June 102 101.7 101 1015 22 406.2
Stene, Jenny 100.7 98.3 98.6 103.6 19 401.2

5 Belgium 1185
Veraart, Hannelore 98.7 100.8 100.8 101.4 19 401.7
Vandevyvere, Emma 98.1 101.1 99.6 95.1 16 3939

Cornez, Erin 934 973 985 100 13 389.2
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

135
136
109
107
132
110
134
106
123
133
121
102
124
118

116
101
138
125
117
137
105
128
130
114
120
119
122
103
127
104
131
112
113
126
129
108
115

Sauveplane, Valérien
Baudouin, Brian
Bacci, Lorenzo
Justus, Julian

Piasecki, Pierre-Edmond

Pappalardo, Enrico
Raynaud, Alexis
Hellenbrand, Peter
Bakken, Ole Magnus
Monnier, Jérémy
Hagelund, Endre
Mathis, Remi

Parr, Ken

Serli, Hakon
Solbrekken Flatla,
@yvind

Mabboudi, Eric
Dierolf, Matthias
Rivers, Dan

Segrli, Daniel
Henry, Josselin
Mulder, Christiaan
Hody, Steve
Schepens, Nicolas
Ryley, Finbar
Aarskog, Kjell
Aarskog, Jan Tore
Skarsboe Dale, Vidar
Gladysz, Aurélien
Brunin, Maxime
Lauer, Christian
Vandevyvere, Jelle
Breger, Alex

Khan, Nizam
Macdonald, Alex
Nelles, Thierry
Lanza, Eric
Bargeron, Mike

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 2
France 104.7 104.8 104.8
France 103.6 104.7 1043
Italia 103.2 1029 105.2
Germany - Hessen 103.4 104.1 103.6
France 1045 104.1 104.9
Italia 102 103 103.7
France 105.4 103.5 104.1
Netherlands 103.1 103.1 102.8
Norway 104.7 103.3 102.7
France 103.4 103.5 102.7
Norway - Kisen MSL 103 104.6 102.6
Alsace - Strasbourg 104.2 104.1 103.7
Great-Britain 105.7 102.6 105.5
Norway - Akershus 104.6 102.1 102.7
Norway - Kisen MSL 102.6 104.8 1024
Alsace - Strasbourg 103.6 102.1 103.8
Germany - Uttenhofen  103.8 104.6 101.4
Great-Britain 103.6 103.2 101.9
Norway - Kisen MSL 103.3 103.3 1024
France 102.3 103.7 1035
Netherlands-W T 102.4 103 100.7
Belgium 99.7 100.6 103.2
Belgium 1019 101.6 103.3
Great-Britain 101.6 101.4 102.6
Norway - Kisen MSL 101.3 103.4 100.8
Norway - Akershus 100.3 102 103
Norway 102.5 100 103
Alsace - Strasbourg 99.7 103.7 99.6
Belgium 99.5 1019 1011
Armenia 1004 100.6 100
Belgium 103 101.2 100.2
Israel 100 97.4 103
France - M.O.P. 1009 100.5 100.7
England - ESSU 96.7 98.8 104.3
Belgium 96.6 98.5 100
Monaco 95.1 95.8 99.3
Great-Britain 96.9 94.4 98.7

103.3
105.4
104.9
104.6
102.5
105.1
103.4
104.9
103.4
105.4
104.4
102.2
102.4
102.6

103.4
103.2
102.2
102.2
102.9
101.8
100.6
101.9
102.8
103.9
101.6
101.9
100.3
101.8
102.1
104.3
101.5
100.6
101.5
100.2
103.1

98.5

95.4

105.2
104.6

104
104.2
103.6
104.7
103.4
104.3
103.3
102.4
104.5

102
100.6
103.6

101.9
101.7
104.5
102.3
103.9
101.3
104.2
102.8

99.8

98.6
103.5
101.4
101.6
102.2
102.8
102.9
101.6
101.1

97.7

98.3
100.9
101.3

96.6

105.3
104.8
103.7
103.8
103.8
104.8

103
103.8
104.5
103.7
101.9
104.3
103.1
103.6

103.1
103.7
101.6
104.3
101.5
104.3
102.7
103.8
102.6
103.3
100.7
101
102
102
101.6
100.6
99.1
100.4
100.9
100.3
98.1
101.3
98.6

IT

49
50
47
52
50
48
46
46
47
45
44
49
45
46

46
44
48
42
41
39
39
34
43
34
36
33
31
32
36
32
33
28
29
30
22
24
18

628.1
627.4
623.9
623.7
623.4
623.3
622.8

622
621.9
621.1

621
620.5
619.9
619.2

618.2
618.1
618.1
617.5
617.3
616.9
613.6

612

612
611.4
611.3
609.6
609.4

609

609
608.8
606.6
602.5
602.2
598.6
597.2
591.3
580.6

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF



O\SE D,
R € rn

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 2
Air Rifle Men Final
1 135 Sauveplane, Valérien France
30.6 61.7 82.7 103.2 123.8 144.8 165.3 186.5 207.5
10.2 10.9 10.7 10 10 10.4 10 10.7 10.7
10 10.2 10.3 10.5 10.6 10.6 10.5 10.5 10.3
104 10
2 107 Justus, Julian Germany - Hessen
29.7 61.8 82.1 1029 1229 1443 1649 185.5 205.5
9 10.6 10.2 10.2 9.9 10.8 10 101 10.6
10.2 10.7 10.1 106 101 10.6 10.6 10.5 9.4
10.5 10.8
3 134 Raynaud, Alexis France
30.4 60.6 81.9 102.7 1229 1445 164.8 185.3
10.4 10.2 10.6 10.3 9.5 108 10.2 10
10 10 10.7 10.5 10.7 10.8 10.1 10.5
10 10
4 136 Baudouin, Brian France
31.3 62.5 83.6 103.7 124.1 1444 164.7
10.3 10.4 10.5 10.3 103 101 10.2
10.4 10.1 10.6 9.8 10.1 10.2 101
10.6 10.7
5 110 Pappalardo, Enrico Italia
30.5 60.5 81.8 102.2 1229 143.8
10.3 10.1 10.4 10.2 101 10.6
10.2 10.2 10.9 10.2 10.6 10.3
10 9.7
6 109 Bacci, Lorenzo Italia
30.6 61.9 82 102.3 122
10.5 10.3 9.9 9.9 9.8
9.6 10.6 10.2 10.4 9.9
10.5 10.4
7 106 Hellenbrand, Peter Netherlands
30.4 61 81.3 101.2
10 10.2 9.6 9.9
9.9 10.4 10.7 10
10.5 10
8 132 Piasecki, Pierre-Edmond  France
30.2 60.3 81.3

10.1 9.3 10.6
10.1 10.3 10.4
10 10.5
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 2
Air Rifle Junior Men
1 140 Fischer, Lukas Germany - Hessen 100.9 103.9 101.7 102 103 1019 36 6134
2 139 Koenders, David Germany - Hessen 103.4 104.3 1004 100.5 103.1 1015 35 613.2
3 160 Chassat, Emilien France 102.1 102 102.2 1019 1023 101.8 34 6123
4 147 Martinsen, Andreas Norway - Akershus 101.5 102.2 1043 101.1 101.3 100.2 33 610.6
5 148 Hansen, Mats Andre Norway - Akershus 102.1 100.3 101.9 103.3 1025 99.5 35 609.6
6 326 Follmann, Maximilian Germany - Saarland 103.1 1011 97.1 104 102.3 101.8 39 609.4
7 161 Dutendas, Dimitri France 101.6 100.3 101.2 104.6 101.1 1004 33 609.2
8 149 Karlsen, BenjaminT. Norway - Kisen MSL 100.9 103.6 100.9 101 100.6 101.5 31 608.5
9 157 Bourdeilletas, Yoni France - PES 100.2 101.6 101.6 100 100.9 1024 32 606.7
10 159 Vachier, Anthony France - PES 100.9 99.9 99.2 100.8 102.9 102 28 605.7
11 158 Pauzies, Bastien France - PES 99.7 99.9 99.7 1015 101.8 1024 32 605
12 162 Zawadka, Florian France 100.1 101.5 101.6 98.1 100.4 100.2 28 6019
13 152 Jonniaux, Cyril Belgium 101.4 99.7 95.9 102.2 101.2 101.1 28 6015
14 151 De Cauwer, Simon Belgium 99.7 98.6 100.8 101.5 96.2 100.5 28 597.3
15 155 Ulbrich, Dylan Belgium 98.5 101.6 97 96.4 102.7 1003 27 596.5
16 146 Maggi, Francois France - M.O.P. 96.6 101 101.4 97.2 97.2 1029 23 596.3
17 150 Seidel, Joé Luxembourg 98.7 97.5 99.4 98 1014 1013 24 596.3
18 144 Ofer, Michael Israel 96.7 98.1 100.2 1011 99.8 99.4 19 5953
19 141 Moes, Charly Luxembourg 98.4 100.2 97.9 97.8 97.4 97.2 18 588.9
20 156 Lay, Richard Wales 97.7 97 100.6 96.2 93.6 99.8 19 584.9
21 142 Ben Moshe, Ron Israel 94.9 95.6 100.2 98.2 97.6 96.3 17 582.8
22 154 Prince, Maxime Belgium 95.3 96.2 97.8 93.9 98 100.8 14 582
23 145 Segal, Yoav Mordehay Israel 99.4 97.5 96.5 98.1 95.2 94.4 16 581.1
24 143 Ley, Liron Israel 87.2 91.9 93.5 90.2 95.1 87.5 11 5454

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF



RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015
RESULTS RIAC 2
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Air Rifle Junior Men Final

1 139

2 149

3 161

4 148

5 326
6 140
7 160
8 147

Koenders, David

Karlsen, Benjamin T.

Dutendas, Dimitri

Hansen, Mats Andre

Follmann, Maximilian

Fischer, Lukas

Chassat, Emilien

Martinsen, Andreas

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015
RESULTS RIAC 2

Germany - Hessen

311 62.4 83 104 1236
10.1 10.5 10 104 105
10.6 10 10.6 10.6 9.1
10.4 10.8
Norway - Kisen MSL
29.8 61.7 82.2 101.7 121.7
10.5 10.7 10.1 10.2 10.6
9.4 10.7 10.4 9.3 9.4
9.9 10.5
France
30.8 62.1 82.3 102.5 1211
10.5 10.6 9.7 9.9 9.7
9.9 10.8 10.5 10.3 8.9
10.4 9.9
Norway - Akershus Skytterkrets
30.2 61.1 81 101.1 120.6
10.4 10.5 10.5 10.3 9.6
9.8 10.4 9.4 9.8 9.9
10 10
Germany - Saarland
30.7 60.8 80.9 100 119.3
9.7 10.6 9.7 10.1 9.2
10.2 9.8 10.4 9 101
10.8 9.7
Germany - Hessen
28.9 59.3 79 99.6
9.9 10 10.4 10.6 9.2
9.4 10.6 9.3 10 9.7
9.6 9.8
France
30 58.9 79.1
10.7 9.5 10 9.7
9.7 10.2 10.2 10.6
9.6 9.2

Norway - Akershus Skytterkrets

29.2 58.8
9.5 10 9.5
9.8 10 10.1
9.9 9.6

144.3
10.3
104

142
9.7
10.6

142.3
10.5
10.7

140.6
10.9
9.1

10.4
10

163.8
9.4
10.1

162.2
10.5
9.7

162.2
10.2
9.7

10.3
10

184
10
10.2

182.4
10.6
9.6

10.6
9.5

10.7
9.6

9.9
10.3

204.3

202.6

182.3

160.9

139.7

118.5

99.4

78.4
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Air Rifle Women
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171
188
184
172
187
321
165
183
182
181
186
178
173
179
168
174
167
190
164
180
320
177
169
175
176
170
163
185
166

Nardelli, Elania
Fayolle, Marie
Mekking, Sharon
Sena, Sabrina
Olry, Jennifer
Constant, Elise

Mulder-Burink, Jessica

Smeets, Pea
Andersen, Stine
Vercrusse, Stéphanie
Brize, Laurence
Claessens, Manon
Zublasing, Petra
Legrand, Catheline
Calmes, Carole
Paimblanc, Nolwenn
Gabriel, Tamara
Bindel, Pamela
Lauer, Irina

My, Pauline
Follmann, Alexandra
Wick, Andrea

Bruce, Zoe
Schammel, Nathalie
Roy, Marie
Postifferi, Ingrid
Zliobaite, Indre
Floyd, Rhian

Satter, Patricia

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 2
Italia 104.9 105.3 104.5
France 102.3 103.4 103.8
Reflexshooting 104.5 103.6 101.5
Italia 103.2 1019 104.3
France 103 1039 103.1
France 100.9 104 1034
Netherlands -W T 103.2 104.6 101.8
Reflexshooting 103.4 101.8 101.8
Reflexshooting 102.6 103.2 102.6
Belgium 103.5 103 102.7
France 103.6 100.1 103.4
Belgium 104.1 100.1 103.8
Italia 103 101.2 103.1
Belgium 104.2 102.6 102.3
Luxembourg 101.8 102.1 102.8
France - M.O.P. 102.5 101.7 103.7
Germany - Hessen 101.4 102.8 101.9
Germany - Hessen 103.4 1019 101.9
Armenia 100.2 102.4 1024
Belgium 102.8 100 101.9
Germany - Saarland 102.4 100 1034
Norway - Kisen MSL 100.5 1015 1014
AMTC ARAA 100.7 101.8 99
France - M.O.P. 101.5 99.5 101.3
France - M.O.P. 99.2 101.6 100.8
Monaco 102.3 954 101.8
Lithuania 101 971 99.1
Wales 1009 972 976
Netherlands-W T 97.4 929 96.2

103.4
104.4
103.9
103.8
103.2
104
102.3
104.5
102.4
101.5
103.4
102.1
102.4
100.5
102.5
101.3
102.8
101.5
103.5
103.7
102.4
104.6
103
101.3
101.4
99
100.2
97.8
95.6

IT
34
32
30
30
29
25
24
26
29
26
28
24
27
27
26
27
28
23
22
23
23
24
20
19
18
18
19
14
10

418.1
413.9
413.5
413.2
413.2
412.3
411.9
411.5
410.8
410.7
410.5
410.1
409.7
409.6
409.2
409.2
408.9
408.7
408.5
408.4
408.2

408
404.5
403.6

403
398.5
397.4
393.5
382.1

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF



O\SE D,
R € rn

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015
RESULTS RIAC 2

Air Rifle Women Final

1 172 Sena, Sabrina Italia
313 62.7 833 1039 124.7 1456 166.4 186.4 206
10.6 10.4 10 10 10.8 10.5 105 10 9.8
10.5 104 106 10.6 10 104 103 10 9.8
10.2 10.6
2 171 Nardelli, Elania Italia
314 616 82.8 104 125 146 166 186.4 206
109 107 104 109 106 10.7 105 102 105
10.4 96 108 103 104 103 9.5 10.2 9.1

10.1 9.9
3 321 Constant, Elise France
31.2 625 83 103.1 123.7 144 165.4 185.9

103 10.2 102 101 106 103 108 10.3
104 106 103 10 10 10 106 10.2

10.5 105
4 184 Mekking, Sharon Reflexshooting
306 609 81.6 102.8 124 143 163.1

99 103 99 10.7 105 8.8 9.9
104 101 108 105 107 10.2 10.2

10.3 9.9
5 183 Smeets, Pea Reflexshooting
30.3 60.7 81.7 102.8 123.6 142.9

95 106 108 105 105 8.9
10.2 98 102 106 103 104

10.6 10
6 187 Olry, Jennifer France
30.7 618 81.8 103.1 123.1

105 102 101 105 104
10.2 10.6 99 108 9.6

10 103
7 188 Fayolle, Marie France
30.6 60.3 80.6 99.1
9.8 9.8 9.9 9.5
10.3 9.8 104 9
10.5 10.1
8 165 Mulder-Burink, Jessica Netherlands - Willem Tell
30.1 593 79.7

9.9 103 10.6
10.3 9.7 9.8
9.9 9.2
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Air Rifle Junior Women
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206
218
192
216
217
200
191
214
220
197
211
210
215
199
219
189
212
213
317
196
203
194
209
195
202
193
205
201
198

Smeets, Manon
Robert, Ingrid
Tripp, Johanna
Niewada, Inés
Evenot, Noéllie
Vikoren, Helene
Anna, Katharina
Bordet, Jade
Gasser, Anne
Haugen, June
Volker, Jaqueline
Ruschel, Melissa
Gomez, Judith
Aardalen, Jenny
Wintenberger, Emilie
Schulze, Yasmin
Ben Hefer, Naomi
Bogard, Floriane
Klingebiel, Dana
Stene, Jenny
Veraart, Hannelore
Bale, Emily

Ruschel, Isabell
Holloway, Ruth
Vandevyvere, Emma
Nockels, Sylvie
Verhoeven, Hannah
Cornez, Erin
Gromsrud, Eirin

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 2
Reflexshooting 103.2 105
France 102.7 104.8
Germany - Hessen 103.6 103.1
France 101.3 103.2
France 104 103.7
Norway 103.6 101.8
Germany - Hessen 101.5 103.2
France - PES 101 104.2
France 103.2 102.2
Norway - Akershus 103.2 101.8
Germany - Niedersachsen 103 101.6
Germany - Niedersachsen  104.1 102.2
France 100.1 1014
Norway - Akershus 103.4 102.7
France 99.9 99.2
Germany - Hessen 100.7 1013
Israel 101 100.6
France - PES 102.7 99.2
Germany - Niedersachsen 100 1011
Norway - Akershus 98.2 97.9
Belgium 100.7 100.6
Great-Britain 1004 101.2
Germany - Niedersachsen 97.6 101.8
Great-Britain 97 98.8
Belgium 99.5 100
Luxembourg 100 96.7
Reflexshooting 96.1 97.5
Belgium 98.1 93.7
Norway - Akershus 93.7 893

102.6
104.8
103.8
104.7
102.8
102.9
103.8
103.5
102.5
101.9
105
100.8
102.5
99.9
104.1
101.5
103.8
101.5
100.9
103.6
101.2
97.8
101
101.6
98.4
98.2
99.1
89.3
96.2

104.7
102.2
103.9
104.2
102.9
103.8
102.8
102.2
102.4
103.3
100.1
102.5
104.3
102
104.5
103.6
100.3
101.1
102
104
100.6
103.3
99.2
100.1
99.3
95
95.1
96.3
91.4

IT
31
31
30
33
30
24
31
24
25
24
26
24
22
26
23
26
21
21
21
25
18
21
18
19
12
15
11

415.5
414.5
414.4
413.4
413.4
412.1
411.3
410.9
410.3
410.2
409.7
409.6
408.3

408
407.7
407.1
405.7
404.5

404
403.7
403.1
402.7
399.6
397.5
397.2
389.9
387.8
377.4
370.6

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF



Air Rifle Junior Women Final

1

O\SE D,
R € rn

192

217

214

200

206

216

191

218

Tripp, Johanna

Evenot, Noéllie

Bordet, Jade

Vikoren, Helene

Smeets, Manon

Niewada, Inés

Anna, Katharina

Robert, Ingrid

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 2

Germany - Hessen

31.1 62 83.2 104.4 1246 144.9
10.5 9.9 10.6 10.6 10 10.6
10.3 10.5 10.6 10.6 10.2 9.7
10.3 10.5
France

30.4 60.9 80.5 100.7 120.8 142.2
9.6 10.6 9.5 9.9 9.6 10.8
10.6 10 10.1 10.3 10.5 10.6
10.2 9.9
France - PES

31.1 60.5 81.7 101.5 1219 14238
10.7 10.3 10.5 10 9.9 10.3
10.4 9.8 10.7 9.8 10.5 10.6
10 9.3
Norway

29.4 60.5 80.6 100.3 1212 1417
9.3 10.5 9.9 10.5 104 10.3
9.5 10.2 10.2 9.2 10.5 10.2
10.6 104
Reflexshooting

29.7 60.5 80 99.8 120.5

10 10.9 9.3 9.5 10.6 10
10.1 9.9 10.2 10.3 10.1 10.6
9.6 10
France

29.2 60.4 79.9 100.1

9.9 10.2 104 10 10.4

9.2 10.6 9.1 10.2 10

10.1 104
Germany - Hessen

29.6 59.8 80.2

10.1 10 10 9.9

9.3 10.5 104 9.2

10.2 9.7
France

29.2 58.3

9.7 9.5 10.8

9.5 9.7 10.6

10 9.9

165.4
9.7
10.8

163.5
10.7
10.6

163.3
104
10.1

10.6
104

186.6
10.7
10.5

184.6
103
10.8

10.5
10.1

9.9
10.7

9.6
10.4

207.2

204.6

183.9

162.7

1411

120.5

99.3

79.7
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 2
Air Pistol Men
IT

1 255 Liebens, Bart Belgium 97 95 98 95 100 93 19 578 QF
2 250 Syms, Adrian England - ESSU 94 95 95 97 97 95 20 573 QF
3 242 Chapon, Kevin France - M.O.P. 98 95 94 95 95 94 17 571 QF
4 256 Pirson, Julien Belgium 9 96 98 95 95 91 10 571 QF
5 230 Schleuter, Michael Germany - Rheinland 93 99 92 96 96 94 19 570 QF
6 226 Staus, Carlo Luxembourg 9% 91 97 94 98 92 14 568 QF
7 231 Poehler, André Germany - Thiringen 97 93 95 91 95 97 11 568 QF
8 252 Bergiers, Sébastien Belgium 96 95 91 94 98 94 10 568 QF
9 243 Callaghan, Kristian England 96 95 96 95 94 92 10 568

10 241 Geisen, Lionel France - M.O.P. 94 96 93 92 9% 96 21 567

11 222 Cirelli, Jean-Marie Luxembourg 92 95 94 94 95 97 14 567

12 246 Mickiewicz, Waldek England 9% 95 90 98 92 96 13 567

13 261 Halke, Matthias Reflexshooting 97 93 95 93 95 93 15 566

14 257 Servais, Denis Belgium 94 97 88 96 95 96 11 566

15 263 Voitiukevicius, Pavelas Lithuania 90 97 97 96 93 91 18 564

16 235 Jeremenko, Boris Monaco 95 91 98 94 91 95 16 564

17 224 Ludwig, Guy Luxembourg 94 94 92 94 93 96 16 563

18 238 Katz, Daniel Israel 91 97 92 91 90 99 10 560

19 322 Danielsson, Jan Olof Sweden 94 94 91 93 94 93 16 559

20 260 Walendi, Dennis Reflexshooting 94 91 94 94 92 94 11 559

21 245 Man, Win England - ESSU 93 94 97 92 92 90 8 558

22 262 Green, Alan Wales 94 94 8 96 94 93 14 557

23 319 Portion, Luc Belgium Prov. Lux 95 98 92 90 89 93 12 557

24 324 Backman, Stefan Sweden 92 96 94 93 88 93 14 556

25 240 Spychiger, Laurent France - M.O.P. 92 94 92 91 90 96 7 555

26 223 Nunes, Marco Luxembourg 93 92 89 95 92 93 10 554

27 254 Lepage, Paul Belgium 949 9 92 88 91 91 12 552

28 247 Newsome, Jim England - ESSU 94 95 93 90 92 88 4 552

29 221 Mariutto, Louis Luxembourg 93 87 84 96 98 93 17 551

30 244 Jack, lan England - ESSU 86 90 95 96 92 92 13 551

31 248 Reed, Mathew England - ESSU 91 91 93 88 92 96 8 551

32 251 Ubhi, Igbal England - ESSU 90 94 838 91 94 88 7 545

33 236 Winstanley, George Jersey 92 91 88 93 94 86 4 544

34 249 Robinson, David England - ESSU 89 94 90 89 87 92 10 541

35 239 Brun, Charles France - M.O.P. 86 93 86 92 92 91 3 540

36 253 Derouaux, Jean-Marc Belgium 90 91 92 87 88 91 5 539

37 259 Quittschau, Michael Reflexshooting 93 87 88 91 87 87 5 533

38 232 Blackett, Darren AMTC ARAA 89 92 8 90 84 90 5 532

39 234 Delusier, Denis Monaco 8 92 89 87 92 86 4 531

40 318 Novik, Viktor Israel 86 87 87 90 89 91 8 530

41 264 Vassallo, Stephen Malta 83 85 87 83 87 83 1 508

42 258 Verhoeven, Omar Reflexshooting 80 89 79 838 87 81 4 504

43 233 Russel, Jim AMTC ARAA 90 95 82 86 8 89 3 528 DsSQ

Athlete 233 Disqualified by ISSF 8.4.2.3 failed random trigger check
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 2
Air Pistol Men Final

1 250 Syms, Adrian England - ESSU
29.5 594 79.2 99.6 1199 1385 159 178.6 198.4
9.4 10.3 9.9 10 9.5 9.6 10.1 10.3 10
10.4 10.6 9.9 10.4 10.8 9 10.4 9.3 9.8
9.7 9

2 256 Pirson, Julien Belgium
31.2 59.7 79.5 99.8 118.6 138.6 156.8 176.2 195.7

9.9 10.7 9.4 10.5 9.2 10.3 8.9 10.8 9.9
10.7 8.2 10.4 9.8 9.6 9.7 9.3 8.6 9.6

10.6 9.6
3 255 Liebens, Bart Belgium
28.4 58.4 79 99.2 119.1 137.7 156.3 175.7
10.4 10.6 10.8 10.4 9.6 9.6 9.9 10.3
9.9 9.8 9.8 9.8 10.3 9 8.7 9.1
8.1 9.6
4 252 Bergiers, Sébastien Belgium
28.4 56.9 77.1 95.2 115.2 135.5 153.9
9 8.9 10.1 10.2 10.4 10.3 8.7
10.5 9.4 10.1 7.9 9.6 10 9.7
8.9 10.2
5 230 Schleuter, Michael Germany - Rheinland
30.1 58.4 77.4 96.9 115.6 134.7
10.2 9.2 9.4 9 8.4 10.3
9.8 9.8 9.6 10.5 10.3 8.8
10.1 9.3
6 242 Chapon, Kevin France - M.O.P.
29.6 57.6 75.9 95.8 114.6
9.6 9.5 9.4 10.5 10
10.3 8.2 8.9 9.4 8.8
9.7 10.3
7 231 Poehler, André Germany - Thiringen
25.7 52.2 72.4 92
9 8.4 10 9.2
10 8 10.2 10.4
6.7 10.1
8 226 Staus, Carlo Luxembourg
28.8 52.9 70.8

9.6 8.4 9.1
9.8 7.8 8.8
9.4 7.9



O\SE D,
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 2
Air Pistol Junior Men
IT
1 265 Siedler, Alex Luxembourg 89 95 94 95 93 97 14 563
2 273 Nooij, Sander Reflexshooting 95 93 94 96 91 93 12 562
3 270 Michaux, Raphaél Belgium 94 92 90 93 96 94 12 559
4 237 Gur, Eyal Yehuda Israel 93 97 88 93 92 92 8 555
5 268 Sinagof, David Israel 92 92 92 97 92 90 8 555
6 275 Carrion, Baptiste France - PES 91 95 93 91 92 92 10 554
7 276 Stepanoff, Tom France - PES 95 92 87 90 95 93 13 552
8 267 Shayper, Don Israel 92 90 92 89 92 92 11 547
9 271 Son,lJerome Belgium 89 91 93 88 96 88 7 545
10 272 Stiel, Gaetan Belgium 90 91 87 89 93 92 5 542
11 269 Hogan, Rory England - ESSU 88 94 84 92 91 88 6 537
12 274 Brink, Evert Reflexshooting 85 86 8 91 84 88 4 520
13 266 Yuval, Saieg Israel 77 82 76 79 81 91 2 486

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 2
Air Pistol Junior Men Final
1 276 Stepanoff, Tom France - PES
284 59.2 78.7 97.8 116.1 136.6 154.2 1724 192.8
9.9 105 10 9.2 9.8 10.7 9.9 8.3 10.1
9 9.8 9.5 9.9 8.5 9.8 7.7 9.9 10.3
9.5 10.5
2 275 Carrion, Baptiste France - PES
28.7 57.7 77.1 96.6 116.1 134.4 153.2 173.7 192.4
10.5 8.5 9 10.3 9.8 8.4 9.7 10.5 10.1
85 104 10.4 9.2 9.7 9.9 9.1 10 8.6
9.7 101
3 265 Siedler, Alex Luxembourg
299 58.4 78 97.1 116.1 134.1 153.7 170.1
10.1 9.5 9.6 10 9.5 8.6 10.3 7.8
9.8 10.1 10 9.1 9.5 9.4 9.3 8.6
10 8.9
4 268 Sinagof, David Israel
28.5 57 75.6 96.2 116.3 1339 152.6
9.7 9.9 10.4 10.3 10.1 7.6 10
8.7 9 8.2 10.3 10 10 8.7
10.1 9.6
5 273 Nooij, Sander Reflexshooting
29 594 77 96.5 114.3 132.7

8 104 9.2 9.2 9.1 9.6
10.6 10.2 8.4 10.3 8.7 8.8

10.4 9.8
6 270 Michaux, Raphaél Belgium
281 57.4 77.1 94.8 113.9
9.4 8.1 10.4 9.7 9
10 10.5 9.3 8 10.1
8.7 10.7
7 237 Gur, Eyal Yehuda Israel
27.8 57.3 74.6 93.2

10.2 9.5 10.4 9.7
10.5 9.8 6.9 8.9

7.1 10.2
8 267 Shayper, Don Israel
28.2 56.1 73.7

9.7 8.9 9.4
9.5 9.2 8.2
9 9.8
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Air Pistol Women
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297
290
300
293
303
301
305
299
302
277
287
284
325
294
292
306
298
288
289
296
283
285
282
281
304
278
295

Mullin, Victoria
Goberville, Sandrine
Radersma, Saskia
Krieke-Jermacane, Anita
Bezzina, Eleanor
Kennerley, Coral
Fevrier, Aurélie
Hamblenne, Manon
Batku, Manuela

Schmit, Sylvie

Filossi, Aurore
Varriale-Bonardi, Cynthia
Rochart, Orphélie
Geikie, Georgina
O'Brien, Caroline
Brabant, Catherine
Tripney, Victoria
Schammel, Evelyne
Seive, Bertille

Moss, Imogen
Canestrelli, Carine
Laine, Tara

Kilfoyle, Jessica

Carnell, Rabecca

Galea Calleja, Josephine
Majerus, Pascale

Hales, Christine

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 2
England 97 93 94
France - M.O.P. 93 96 94
Reflexshooting 92 94 99
Latvia 88 94 97
Malta 95 92 91
Wales 94 94 93
France - N P de Calais 92 93 93
Belgium 93 92 90
Great-Britain 93 91 93
Luxembourg 92 88 92
France - M.O.P. 93 91 87
Monaco 95 87 88
France - N P de Calais 92 89 90
England - ESSU 89 91 91
Ireland 89 88 91
France - N P de Calais 90 90 89
England - ESSU 91 85 92
France - M.O.P. 90 86 94
France - M.O.P. 87 89 90
England - ESSU 86 92 90
Monaco 83 95 87
Guernsey 87 84 86
AMTC ARAA 88 86 84
AMTC ARAA 87 91 84
Malta 85 88 84
Luxembourg 89 89 83
England - ESSU 83 90 87

93
94
91
93
94
91
93
95
91
94
93
93
92
92
93
89
89
86
89
87
89
93
90
83
87
83
78

IT
10

10
11

=
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377
377
376
372
372
372
371
370
368
366
364
363
363
363
361
358
357
356
355
355
354
350
348
345
344
344
338

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 2
Air Pistol Women Final

1 301 Kennerley, Coral Wales
29.4 58.9 79.7 99.6 118.8 138.8 158.6 177.7 197.8
10 9.3 10.8 10.1 9 9.8 10.3 9.2 10.2
10.7 9.9 10 9.8 10.2 10.2 9.5 9.9 9.9
8.7 10.3

2 299 Hamblenne, Manon Belgium
28.6 58.2 77.1 96.5 116.1 1354 1548 1754 195.6

10.5 9.6 9.7 9.4 9.7 9.6 9.6 10.7 10.2
9.3 9.6 9.2 10 9.9 9.7 9.8 9.9 10

8.8 10.4

3 297 Mullin, Victoria England
29.1 59.4 79.3 99 1189 1385 156.6 174.8
10.2 10.6 9.9 9.6 9.9 10 10 9.1
8.2 9.2 10 10.1 10 9.6 8.1 9.1
10.7 10.5
France -

4 290 Goberville, Sandrine M.O.P.
28.5 59.2 77.9 97.2 1153 1345 153.5
10.1 10.8 8.5 9.2 8.4 9 9.4
9.4 9.6 10.2 10.1 9.7 10.2 9.6

9 10.3
Krieke-Jermacane,

5 293 Anita Latvia

311 58.1 77.3 96.1 114.2 133

10.4 10.2 9.8 9.9 8.3 9.3
9.9 9.4 9.4 8.9 9.8 9.5

10.8 7.4
6 305 Fevrier, Aurélie France - Nord Pas de Calais
26.7 56.7 76.2 94.3 112.9
8.1 9.7 9.7 9.6 8.6
10.4 9.7 9.8 8.5 10
8.2 10.6
7 300 Radersma, Saskia Reflexshooting
26.8 53.2 73.1 92.4

9 7.8 9.4 9.8
10.7 9.8 10.5 9.5

7.1 8.8
8 303 Bezzina, Eleanor Malta
26.9 52.6 71.4
8.5 8.7 8.8
8.4 8.8 10

10 8.2
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Air Pistol Junior Women
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286
316
314
315
310
313
312
308
307
309
311

Doron, Tal

Perrey, Célina
Amat, Marie
Blanc, Aline
Janssen, Lieselotte
Shawyer, Emily
Burrell, Siwan
Pioch, Annabelle
Michlevich, Gali
Bale, Philippa
Koninckx, Margaud

Israel
France - PES
France - PES
France - PES
Belgium
Wales
Wales

France - M.O.P.

Israel
England - ESSU
Belgium

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 2
92 93 89
93 94 o1
92 91 88
90 89 91
91 8 89
87 90 90
87 92 84
88 87 89
88 85 86
85 89 92
87 80 83

93
88
91
90
93
87
90
88
88
78
80

3
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367
366
362
360
359
354
353
352
347
344
330

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF



O\SE D,
R € rn

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS RIAC 2
Air Pistol Junior Women Final

1 316 Perrey, Célina France - PES
28.4 56.9 76.2 96.2 1159 134.6 153.7 175 195.9
9.5 9 9.9 10.1 8.9 9 8.7 10.7 10.7
9.8 10 9.4 9.9 10.8 9.7 10.4 10.6 10.2
9.1 9.5

2 315 Blanc, Aline France - PES
29.4 595 78.1 94,7 1155 132.6 151.8 1714 190.8

9.3 9.7 8.9 7.2 10.7 8.7 10.1 10.1 9.5
9.6 10.4 9.7 9.4 10.1 8.4 9.1 9.5 9.9

10.5 10
3 314 Amat, Marie France - PES
30 584 79.5 97.6 115.8 1354 152.6 170.3
9.9 8.5 10.7 9.1 8.7 10.5 9.2 8.3
10.3 103 104 9 9.5 9.1 8 9.4
9.8 9.6
4 286 Doron, Tal Israel
28.4 57.2 75.8 939 112.2 130.3 149.3

9.1 9.8 8.3 9.2 8.7 9.5 8.8
9.9 9.4 10.3 8.9 9.6 8.6 10.2

9.4 9.6
5 310 Janssen, Lieselotte Belgium
29.6 56.8 71.3 89.2 108.5 127.7
9.3 8.6 7.5 8.1 9.7 9.9
10 10.1 7 9.8 9.6 9.3
10.3 8.5
6 312 Burrell, Siwan Wales
27.8 55 71.4 89.6 107.2

8.2 10 8.3 7.7 9.3
9.5 9.2 8.1 10.5 8.3

10.1 8
7 313 Shawyer, Emily Wales
26.8 54.1 72.7 88.4

9.9 8.8 10.3 8.9
9 8.7 8.3 6.8

7.9 9.8
France -
8 308 Pioch, Annabelle M.O.P.
25 525 68
7.6 8.5 8.5
8.6 9.3 7

8.8 9.7
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS IBIS CUP
Air Pistol Men
IT

1 322 Danielsson, Jan Olof Sweden 95 96 97 94 96 96 15 574 QF
2 260 Walendi, Dennis Reflexshooting 93 95 98 96 98 94 15 574 QF
3 257 Servais, Denis Belgium 94 94 99 97 96 93 18 573 QF
4 255 Liebens, Bart Belgium 95 92 97 93 95 98 17 570 QF
5 245 Man, Win England - ESSU 92 94 96 95 96 96 18 569 QF
6 243 Callaghan, Kristian England 94 96 96 96 96 90 9 568 QF
7 263 Voitiukevicius, Pavelas Lithuania 97 95 9 95 91 93 16 567 QF
8 250 Syms, Adrian England - ESSU 92 96 96 97 93 93 13 567 QF
9 235 Jeremenko, Boris Monaco 97 94 95 93 93 95 12 567

10 256 Pirson, Julien Belgium 93 93 94 96 98 93 11 567

11 230 Schleuter, Michael Germany - Rheinland 94 95 93 97 94 94 10 567

12 238 Katz, Daniel Israel 91 94 95 95 97 94 15 566

13 241 Geisen, Lionel France - M.O.P. 92 96 89 97 97 94 17 565

14 242  Chapon, Kevin France - M.O.P. 94 95 95 92 97 92 8 565

15 221 Mariutto, Louis Luxembourg 92 95 93 96 93 95 18 564

16 222 Cirelli, Jean-Marie Luxembourg 96 95 91 96 92 93 10 563

17 247 Newsome, Jim England - ESSU 90 92 94 93 95 94 8 558

18 240 Spychiger, Laurent France - M.O.P. 94 93 93 91 91 95 11 557

19 251 Ubhi, Igbal England - ESSU 92 92 92 94 91 95 10 556

20 244 Jack, lan England - ESSU 88 92 93 92 97 93 14 555

21 226 Staus, Carlo Luxembourg 92 91 91 95 95 91 14 555

22 319 Portion, Luc Belgium Prov. Lux 93 92 95 92 92 91 13 555

23 254 Lepage, Paul Belgium 90 92 93 90 95 94 11 554

24 262 Green, Alan Wales 89 89 93 93 95 94 11 553

25 252 Bergiers, Sébastien Belgium 95 94 93 92 89 90 11 553

26 223 Nunes, Marco Luxembourg 93 92 93 91 88 95 7 552

27 246 Mickiewicz, Waldek England 89 91 96 94 94 86 9 550

28 324 Backman, Stefan Sweden 917 90 94 92 90 93 8 550

29 248 Reed, Mathew England - ESSU 90 94 93 93 89 91 5 550

30 253 Derouaux, Jean-Marc Belgium 93 90 91 93 93 88 6 548

31 239 Brun, Charles France - M.O.P. 99 90 89 90 91 91 6 542

32 249 Robinson, David England - ESSU 86 93 87 92 93 89 10 540

33 233 Russel, Jim AMTC ARAA 89 90 85 89 89 96 5 538

34 234 Delusier, Denis Monaco 90 8 92 92 87 90 9 536

35 318 Novik, Viktor Israel 85 94 90 87 91 89 6 536

36 236 Winstanley, George Jersey 90 89 88 91 91 84 6 533

37 259 Quittschau, Michael Reflexshooting 90 90 &5 87 89 88 1 529

38 232 Blackett, Darren AMTC ARAA 89 90 84 86 87 92 4 528

39 225 Majerus, Guy Luxembourg 84 8 90 93 83 88 7 526

40 264 Vassallo, Stephen Malta 87 89 89 89 89 82 7 525

41 258 Verhoeven, Omar Reflexshooting 88 79 86 82 84 90 6 509

42 224 Ludwig, Guy Luxembourg 95 92 92 91 89 94 9 553 DSQ

Athlete 224 Disqualified by ISSF 8.4.2.3 failed random trigger check
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS IBIS CUP
Air Pistol Men Final
1 263 Voitiukevicius, Pavelas Lithuania
28.9 56.1 76.7 97.1 118.7 139.2 160 179.9 200.4
9.7 9 10.3 10.2 10.8 10.5 10.2 9.4 10
10 9.5 10.3 10.2 10.8 10 10.6 10.5 105
9.2 8.7
2 250 Syms, Adrian England - ESSU
30.5 59.1 79.3 99.5 119 139.8 1594 179.1 199.4
10 10.1 10.2 10.7 10 10.5 9.4 9.6 10.1
9.9 9.5 10 9.5 9.5 10.3 10.2 10.1 10.2
10.6 9
3 322 Danielsson, Jan Olof Sweden
29.1 60.7 80.9 1019 1205 138.6 158.1 177.7
9.6 10.7 10 10.4 9.9 9.3 9.8 10.1
9.7 10.4 10.2 10.6 8.7 8.8 9.7 9.5
9.8 10.5
4 260 Walendi, Dennis Reflexshooting
29 56.2 77.5 98.4 117.7 136.7 156
9.3 8.8 10.6 10.6 9.8 9.3 9
9.7 9.2 10.7 10.3 9.5 9.7 10.3
10 9.2
5 255 Liebens, Bart Belgium
29.9 59.4 77.5 97.5 116 135.9
10.6 9.6 7.7 10.1 9.5 9.7
10.8 9.8 10.4 9.9 9 10.2
8.5 10.1
6 257 Servais, Denis Belgium
26.6 58.2 78.1 96.7 115.6
9.1 10.7 9.4 10.6 9.1
7.8 10.5 10.5 8 9.8
9.7 10.4
7 243 Callaghan, Kristian England
28.8 57.2 72.9 91.7

9.4 8.9 9.4 9.7
10 10.3 6.3 9.1

9.4 9.2
8 245 Man, Win England - ESSU
25.7 53.6 72.7

6.5 9.8 10.7
8.9 10.5 8.4
10.3 7.6
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS IBIS CUP
Air Pistol Junior Men
IT
1 267 Shayper, Don Israel 91 99 90 94 93 94 14 561
2 265 Siedler, Alex Luxembourg 94 96 95 93 94 89 10 561
3 273 Nooij, Sander Reflexshooting 92 96 92 91 95 94 15 560
4 269 Hogan, Rory England - ESSU 93 91 9 89 93 93 12 555
5 268 Sinagof, David Israel 93 93 94 91 91 93 8 555
6 272 Stiel, Gaetan Belgium 95 91 92 94 90 91 6 553
7 270 Michaux, Raphaél Belgium 91 89 91 94 93 92 7 550
8 237 Gur, Eyal Yehuda Israel 95 93 94 83 91 87 5 548
9 275 Carrion, Baptiste France - PES 90 90 91 89 93 92 7 545
10 276 Stepanoff, Tom France - PES 90 90 93 91 89 91 5 544
11 271 Son, Jerome Belgium 88 90 88 92 91 94 10 543
12 274 Brink, Evert Reflexshooting 89 87 87 8 80 94 10 522
13 266 Yuval, Saieg Israel 88 83 82 82 86 86 6 507

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS IBIS CUP
Air Pistol Junior Men Final
1 273 Nooij, Sander Reflexshooting
30.5 59.8 80.8 99.1 120.1 139.5 159.6 179.9 200.2
10.2 9 10.7 9 10.3 8.7 9.3 9.9 10.1
10.4 10.6 10.3 9.3 10.7 10.7 10.8 10.4 10.2
9.9 9.7
2 267 Shayper, Don Israel
29.7 57.2 77.4 98.4 118 136.6 157.8 177.9 199

9.2 91 9.9 10.5 9.6 8.7 10.7 9.6 104
104 95 103 10.5 10 9.9 10.5 10.5 10.7

10.1 8.9
3 272 Stiel, Gaetan Belgium
30.3 59.7 78.5 99.3 1173 136.7 157.8 177.3
10.3 10.5 8.6 10 9.3 9.5 10.4 9.6
104 8.4 10.2 10.8 8.7 9.9 10.7 9.9
9.6 10.5
4 268 Sinagof, David Israel
29.6 60.9 80.2 98.9 1176 137.6 156.4

10.7 10.7 9.9 9.4 10.1 10.5 9.2
8.9 104 9.4 9.3 8.6 9.5 9.6

10 10.2
5 270 Michaux, Raphaél Belgium
28.8 58 76.2 96 116.4 135.6
9 10.2 9.4 10.2 10.6 10
99 9.6 8.8 9.6 9.8 9.2
99 94
6 265 Siedler, Alex Luxembourg
29.8 58.7 77.9 97.7 115.7
9.2 84 9.6 9.8 9.3
10.2 10.2 9.6 10 8.7
104 103
7 237 Gur, Eyal Yehuda Israel
27.7 56.8 74.9 91.3

10.2 10 10 8.7
86 99 8.1 7.7
89 9.2

8 269 Hogan, Rory England - ESSU

27 53.3 73
9.6 85 9
77 9.8 10.7
9.7 8
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Air Pistol Women
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290
297
302
301
277
299
300
294
306
305
278
303
283
293
298
284
292
287
325
289
295
288
296
281
285
282
304

Goberville, Sandrine
Mullin, Victoria

Batku, Manuela
Kennerley, Coral
Schmit, Sylvie
Hamblenne, Manon
Radersma, Saskia
Geikie, Georgina
Brabant, Catherine
Fevrier, Aurélie
Majerus, Pascale
Bezzina, Eleanor
Canestrelli, Carine
Krieke-Jermacane, Anita
Tripney, Victoria
Varriale-Bonardi, Cynthia
O'Brien, Caroline
Filossi, Aurore

Rochart, Orphélie
Seive, Bertille

Hales, Christine
Schammel, Evelyne
Moss, Imogen

Carnell, Rabecca

Laine, Tara

Kilfoyle, Jessica

Galea Calleja, Josephine

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS IBIS CUP
France - M.O.P. 95 97 95 93
England 97 98 94 90
Great-Britain 95 94 95 94
Wales 93 93 94 95
Luxembourg 90 93 95 94
Belgium 94 94 94 90
Reflexshooting 92 93 91 93
England - ESSU 91 93 91 93
France - N P Calais 90 89 93 95
France - N P Calais 94 91 89 93
Luxembourg 89 93 95 89
Malta 89 90 91 93
Monaco 90 94 95 84
Latvia 90 95 90 88
England - ESSU 89 92 838 93
Monaco 91 89 93 88
Ireland 92 87 93 88
France - M.O.P. 88 92 90 89
France - N P Calais 91 8 93 89
France - M.O.P. 92 90 87 88
England - ESSU 85 90 91 88
France - M.O.P. 86 90 89 87
England - ESSU 91 86 88 86
AMTC ARAA 87 84 83 93
Guernsey 84 89 81 89
AMTC ARAA 87 87 84 85
Malta 88 8 82 82

o
~ 3
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380
379
378
375
372
372
369
368
367
367
366
363
363
363
362
361
360
359
358
357
354
352
351
347
343
343
337

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS IBIS CUP
Air Pistol Women Final
1 297 Mullin, Victoria England
29.7 60.3 79 97.8 117.7 137.3 157 176.5 196.3
10.5 9.6 9.8 8.4 10 9.7 9.8 9.7 9.9
10.5 10.5 8.9 10.4 9.9 9.9 9.9 9.8 9.9
8.7 10.5
2 301 Kennerley, Coral Wales
31 60.2 79.1 98.8 119.7 140.2 160 177.9 195.6

10.6 9.4 10.1 9.8 104 104 10.5 7.7 9.4
10.5 103 8.8 9.9 10.5 10.1 9.3 10.2 8.3

9.9 9.5
3 290 Goberville, Sandrine France - M.O.P.
29.2 59.5 79.8 99.3 119.9 1385 158 175.7

9.5 9.8 104 10.1 10.1 8.5 9.9 8.5
9 10.2 9.9 9.4 10.5 10.1 9.6 9.2

10.7 10.3
4 300 Radersma, Saskia Reflexshooting
28.8 57.5 75.8 96.1 116.1 133.1 152.9
8.9 10.3 10 9.7 10.6 7.9 10
9.9 8.6 8.3 10.6 9.4 9.1 9.8
10 9.8
5 277  Schmit, Sylvie Luxembourg
29.3 58.7 78.3 97.2 1153 132.6
10.4 9.7 10.4 10 10.1 9.1
8.8 9.9 9.2 8.9 8 8.2
10.1 9.8
6 294 Geikie, Georgina England - ESSU
28.2 56.4 76.3 95.9 113.6

7.8 9.6 9.1 10.3 9.3
10.3 8.4 10.8 9.3 8.4

10.1 10.2
7 299 Hamblenne, Manon Belgium
27.3 56.7 74.9 94.7
8.8 10.6 9.6 9.9
8.7 10 8.6 9.9
9.8 8.8
8 302 Batku, Manuela Great-Britain
26.3 53.7 72.5
9.3 9.4 10

7.7 7.7 8.8
9.3 10.3
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Air Pistol Junior Women
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286
316
308
315
310
307
314
313
309
311
312

Doron, Tal

Perrey, Célina
Pioch, Annabelle
Blanc, Aline
Janssen, Lieselotte
Michlevich, Gali
Amat, Marie
Shawyer, Emily
Bale, Philippa
Koninckx, Margaud
Burrell, Siwan

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS IBIS CUP
Israel 94 95 92 93
France - PES 91 96 92 91
France - M.O.P. 88 93 91 92
France - PES 89 93 90 90
Belgium 92 8 90 89
Israel 90 90 94 83
France - PES 90 89 88 88
Wales 90 90 90 &5
England - ESSU 88 87 82 87
Belgium 90 87 81 84
Wales 87 87 82 76

WU AN W RN

IT
374
370
364
362
357
357
355
355
344
342
332

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015
RESULTS IBIS CUP

Air Pistol Junior Women Final

1 316 Perrey, Célina France - PES
27.1 56.1 76.1 96.3 117.1 136 155.4 175.4 194.1
8.8 95 10.2 9.5 10.4 10.1 9.7 9.7 8.6
9.1 10.3 9.8 10.7 10.4 8.8 9.7 10.3 10.1

9.2 9.2
2 315 Blang, Aline France - PES
28.5 56.6 75.7 95.8 116 135.5 153.2 171.7 192.2

9.6 9.6 9.6 9.8 9.9 10.7 9.5 8.8 104
9.3 10.3 9.5 10.3 103 8.8 8.2 9.7 101

96 8.2
3 286 Doron, Tal Israel
27 56 74 94.6 1149 133 150.7 169.7
7.8 87 9 10.2 10.1 8.8 8.3 10.1
99 95 9 10.4 10.2 9.3 9.4 8.9
9.3 10.8
4 310 Janssen, Lieselotte Belgium
28.8 57.3 75.9 95.1 114.1 132.8 149.4
10 10.5 9.4 9.8 9.6 9.2 8.8
83 89 9.2 9.4 9.4 9.5 7.8
105 9.1
5 313 Shawyer, Emily Wales
28.1 54.1 73.2 90.5 108.4 126.7
96 94 8.7 8.7 10.4 8.3
85 9.1 10.4 8.6 7.5 10
10 7.5
6 308 Pioch, Annabelle France - M.O.P.
26.8 55.6 72.4 89.9 108
9.4 10.8 8.3 8.5 8.6
83 85 8.5 9 9.5
9.1 95
7 307 Michlevich, Gali Israel
25.8 54.4 72 89
8.6 87 8.3 8.2
7.7 101 9.3 8.8
95 9.8
8 314 Amat, Marie France - PES
26.2 52.7 71.7

8.8 9.6 8.8
84 93 10.2
9 76
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS IBIS CUP
Air Rifle Men
IT

1 136 Baudouin, Brian France 104.3 105.2 104.9 104.7 104.3 104.7 57 628.1

2 109 Bacci, Lorenzo Italia 104.6 104.8 103.5 104.5 105.9 104.5 54 627.8

3 135 Sauveplane, Valérien France 102.9 104.5 105.7 103 105.3 103.7 48 625.1

4 110 Pappalardo, Enrico Italia 103.7 104.4 104.4 104.2 103.8 104.5 50 625

5 123 Bakken, Ole Magnus Norway 104.7 102.4 104.9 104.4 104.4 104.2 50 625

6 137 Henry, Josselin France 104 104.2 104.3 104.4 104.2 103.3 51 624.4

7 107 Justus, Julian Germany - Hessen 103.5 103.1 105 103.4 102.8 105.3 52 623.1

8 134 Raynaud, Alexis France 104 102 104.5 103.9 104.6 103.8 47 622.8

9 101 Mabboudi, Eric Alsace - Strasbourg 101.4 104.2 105.9 104.3 103 103.4 47  622.2
10 121 Hagelund, Endre Norway - Kisen MSL 102.9 102.4 104.5 103 103.9 104.4 49 621.1
11 116 Solbrekken Flatla, @yvind Norway - Kisen MSL 104.8 103.9 1035 102.8 1019 103.9 45  620.8
12 125 Rivers, Dan Great-Britain 101.9 103 103.2 102.8 103.7 106 40 620.6
13 118 Sgrli, Hakon Norway - Akershus 100.7 103.8 104.3 105.1 103.1 103.2 42 620.2
14 133 Monnier, Jérémy France 102.8 102.4 102.5 103.5 103.7 104.4 41 619.3
15 114 Ryley, Finbar Great-Britain 104.9 101.3 104.5 102.5 102 104.1 43 619.3
16 124 Parr, Ken Great-Britain 104 102.3 104.4 103.3 101.4 102.2 37 617.6
17 138 Dierolf, Matthias Germany - Uttenhofen 105 103.3 100.9 102.7 103.1 102.4 43 617.4
18 128 Hody, Steve Belgium 103.3 102.7 103.2 103.6 100.2 102.7 40 615.7
19 102 Mathis, Remi Alsace - Strasbourg 101.3 105 98.7 101.9 103.9 102.6 37 6134
20 119 Aarskog, Jan Tore Norway - Akershus 102.7 102.9 103.1 101.9 102.3 100.5 34 613.4
21 127 Brunin, Maxime Belgium 103.3 100.4 100 102.3 102.5 104.3 38 612.8
22 122 Skarsboe Dale, Vidar Norway 99.9 103.2 101.1 103.2 101.5 102.9 38 611.8
23 105 Mulder, Christiaan Netherlands-W T 99.9 104.8 98.9 100.9 103.9 102.2 37 610.6
24 117  Serli, Daniel Norway - Kisen MSL 101.2 102.3 104.6 102.8 99.2 100.2 38 610.3
25 104 Lauer, Christian Armenia 102.5 100.4 101.7 101.1 100.8 102.1 30 608.6
26 120 Aarskog, Kjell Norway - Kisen MSL 100.7 100 97.9 103.3 102.1 103.7 34 607.7
27 129 Nelles, Thierry Belgium 101.8 102.2 99.9 101.7 96.8 104 35 606.4
28 130 Schepens, Nicolas Belgium 100 100.9 100.8 99.4 101.7 102.5 29 605.3
29 103 Gladysz, Aurélien Alsace - Strasbourg 98.3 102.8 102.5 99.2 100.2 101.3 31 604.3
30 113 Khan, Nizam France - M.O.P. 101.1 98.7 102.7 102.1 99.6 99.9 29 604.1
31 126 Macdonald, Alex England - ESSU 98.3 100.9 100.2 101.1 100.4 101.3 33 602.2
32 131 Vandevyvere, Jelle Belgium 98.3 101.7 97.1 98.5 102.5 99.8 25 5979
33 108 Llanza, Eric Monaco 100.6 101.1 96.9 97 100.9 97.5 29 594
34 112 Breger, Alex Israel 99.5 98.9 98.4 99.3 96.4 98.8 22 591.3
35 115 Bargeron, Mike Great-Britain 99 98.9 98 96.5 97.7 100.5 18 590.6

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS IBIS CUP
Air Rifle Men

1 135 Sauveplane, Valérien France
30.8 62.1 83 104.1 1247 1459 166.8 188.2 208.7
9.9 10.4 10.5 10.2 104 10.5 10.8 10.5 10.6
10.4 10.6 10.4 10.9 10.2 10.7 10.1 10.9 9.9
10.5 10.3

2 134 Raynaud, Alexis France
314 62.3 83 104 1249 1461 167  187.5 208.5
10.8 10.5 10.2 10.5 10.1 10.8 10.4 10 10.4
10.1 10.7 10.5 10.5 10.8 10.4 10.5 10.5 10.6
10.5 9.7

3 109 Bacci, Lorenzo Italia
32.2 63 84.2 1045 1253 146.2 167.1 187.2
10.7 9.8 10.4 10.5 104 10.3 10.6 10
10.7 10.8 10.8 9.8 104 10.6 10.3 10.1
10.8 10.2

4 110 Pappalardo, Enrico Italia
31.7 61.6 82 103.1 123.9 144 164.5
10.6 10 10 10.8 10.5 9.8 10.1
10.6 9.8 10.4 10.3 10.3 10.3 10.4
10.5 10.1

5 107 Justus, Julian Germany - Hessen
314 62.5 83.5 103.2 1232 143.4
10.4 10.5 10.5 9.7 10 10.4
10.4 10.2 10.5 10 10 9.8
10.6 10.4

6 136 Baudouin, Brian France
30.8 61.7 81.2 1023 123.1
9.7 10.8 10.2 10.7 10.6
10.6 9.9 9.3 10.4 10.2
10.5 10.2

7 137 Henry, Josselin France
30.7 61.2 81.9 101.9
10.8 10.5 10.4 10.3
10.4 10.4 10.3 9.7
9.5 9.6

8 123 Bakken, Ole Magnus Norway
29.6 58.3 77.6
9.8 9.9 9.5
9.4 9.7 9.8

10.4 9.1
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326
140
139
160
159
149
157
148
158
147
161
162
152
146
151
141
150
155
144
156
154
145
142
143

Follmann, Maximilian
Fischer, Lukas
Koenders, David

Chassat, Emilien
Vachier, Anthony

Karlsen, Benjamin T.
Bourdeilletas, Yoni
Hansen, Mats Andre
Pauzies, Bastien
Martinsen, Andreas
Dutendas, Dimitri

Zawadka, Florian
Jonniaux, Cyril

Maggi, Francois
De Cauwer, Simon
Moes, Charly

Seidel, Joé

Ulbrich, Dylan

Ofer, Michael

Lay, Richard
Prince, Maxime

Segal, Yoav Mordehay

Ben Moshe, Ron
Lev, Liron

9th to 12th December 2015
RESULTS IBIS CUP

Germany - Saarland
Germany - Hessen
Germany - Hessen
France

France - PES
Norway - Kisen MSL
France - PES
Norway - Akershus
France - PES
Norway - Akershus
France

France

Belgium

France - M.O.P.
Belgium
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Belgium

Israel

Wales

Belgium

Israel

Israel

Israel

RIAC 2015

103.7
101.9
102.5
101.6
101
103.5
103.4
103.7
103.5
99.6
103.2
102.2
98.3
97.1
101.7
101.7
98.2
98.4
98.8
99
97.6
98.1
95.1
93.8

103.6
102.5
102.2
103.7
101.3
101.5
100.3
100.4
102.9
98.7
102
98
102.9
98.2
99.1
100.3
97.3
96.4
101.2
99.4
96.1
97
100
91.2

103.3
103.9
100.8
102
104.1
99.2
100.2
100.2
102.2
101.7
97.1
101.4
102.5
100.4
96.6
97.4
100.3
99.1
101.9
98.3
96.2
97.7
97.8
89.1

104.1
101.8
103.7
103.2
103.7
101.3
102.7
102.8
98.7
101.9
102.2
100.7
99.3
101
102.5
98.5
100.6
97.3
98.5
98.9
97.4
96.4
94.2
95.7

101
102.4
103.1
101.7
102.8

103
100.5
103.5
101.8
102.6
100.3
101.7

100
100.6

98.7
97.8
99.1
100.2
95
101.5
100.5
95
95.6
93.7

103.6
104.1
102.6
102.5
101.7
103.3
100.9
97.2
98.2
102.1
100
99.6
99
101
98.2
99.7
98.7
99.8
94.9
88.9
93.3
96.8
95.8
89.3

IT
46
39
39
39
41
36
35
33
33
31
31
30
25
27
25
23
29
21
21
22
15
16
16
14

619.3
616.6
614.9
614.7
614.6
611.8

608
607.8
607.3
606.6
604.8
603.6

602
598.3
596.8
595.4
594.2
591.2
590.3

586
581.1

581
578.5
552.8

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
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Air Rifle Junior Men

1 139
2 326
3 149
4 140
5 148
6 159
7 160
8 157

Koenders, David

Follmann, Maximilian

Karlsen, Benjamin T.

Fischer, Lukas

Hansen, Mats Andre

Vachier, Anthony

Chassat, Emilien

Bourdeilletas, Yoni

Germany - Hessen
30.1 61.3 82.3
9.8 10.5 10.4
10.3 10.5 10.6
10 10.2
Germany - Saarland
30.4 61.5 80.9
10.3 10.7 9.6
10 10.2 9.8
10.1 10.2
Norway - Kisen MSL
30.1 61.2 81.2
10 10.2 9.8
9.7 10.6 10.2
10.4 10.3
Germany - Hessen
31.1 59.6 80.7
10.6 9.4 10.6
10 9.8 10.5

RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015
RESULTS IBIS CUP

103.8
10.8
10.7

101.1
10.7
9.5

102.4
10.3
10.9

101.5
10.3
10.5

100.5
10.9
9.6

10.5 9.3
Norway - Akershus Skytterkrets
29 59.4 80
10.1 10 10.2
10 9.5 10.4
8.9 10.9
France - PES

29.8 60.1 79.9
9.6 9.6 9.8

10.4 10.5 10
9.8 10.2
France

29.5 58.9 79.8
9.9 9.7 10.2
9.8 9.7 10.7

9.8 10
France - PES
28.9 58.1

10 9.1 10.2
9.8 9.9 9.8
9.1 10.2

100.3
10.4
10

9.9
10.1

124.3
10.2
10.3

121.5
10.1
10.3

123
9.9
10.7

121.3
10.5
9.3

121.1
10
10.6

10.4
9.9

145.3
10.7
10.3

142.2
10.5
10.2

142.5
10.1
9.4

141.7
10.3
10.1

10.5
9.8

166.5
10.8
10.4

163.8
10.9
10.7

162.9
9.9
10.5

9.6
10

184.9
10.1
8.3

183.9
10.2
9.9

9.7
10.3

10
9.6

203.7

203.5

182.9

161.3

141.4

120.6

99.8

78.1
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172
183
187
190
184
320
188
321
181
186
178
168
167
179
180
165
164
177
175
174
176
163
169
170
185
166

Sena, Sabrina
Smeets, Pea

Olry, Jennifer
Bindel, Pamela
Mekking, Sharon
Follmann, Alexandra
Fayolle, Marie
Constant, Elise
Vercrusse, Stéphanie
Brize, Laurence
Claessens, Manon
Calmes, Carole
Gabriel, Tamara
Legrand, Catheline
My, Pauline

Mulder-Burink, Jessica

Lauer, Irina

Wick, Andrea
Schammel, Nathalie
Paimblanc, Nolwenn
Roy, Marie
Zliobaite, Indre
Bruce, Zoe
Postifferi, Ingrid
Floyd, Rhian

Satter, Patricia

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS IBIS CUP
Italia 105.1 103.8 104.3
Reflexshooting 104.2 103.1 104.2
France 102.7 103.3 105.7
Germany - Hessen 103.8 100.7 104.7
Reflexshooting 104.6 1029 1014
Germany - Saarland 104 103.1 102.7
France 103.9 101 1035
France 103.4 103.4 102.6
Belgium 103.3 99.9 103.6
France 103.2 1034 101.6
Belgium 101.4 101.6 102.9
Luxembourg 102.5 100.6 103.4
Germany - Hessen 99.7 101.8 102
Belgium 102.1 102.3 1013
Belgium 100.6 1019 103.8
Netherlands -W T 102.1 102.6 100
Armenia 99.8 99.2 103.2
Norway - Kisen MSL 102.5 100.8 102.5
France - M.O.P. 101.3 102.2 1014
France - M.O.P. 99.9 100.1 102.2
France - M.O.P. 100.1 1015 101.6
Lithuania 99.7 99.6 100.6
AMTC ARAA 99.6 100.7 97.9
Monaco 99.3 99 98.8
Wales 98.4 96.9 97.6
Netherlands -W T 97.5 92.5 93.6

RIAC 2015

105.1
103
102.8
104.4
104.6
103.7
103.9
102.6
104.5
102.8
103.5
101.6
104
101.7
101
102.4
104.3
100.3
101.1
101
99.5
98.4
99.6
98.4
100.1
95.9

IT
35
29
30
29
30
33
27
26
27
29
25
23
22
21
25
26
24
23
22
19
18
15
17
13
15

418.3
414.5
414.5
413.6
413.5
413.5
412.3

412
411.3

411
409.4
408.1
407.5
407.4
407.3
407.1
406.5
406.1

406
403.2
402.7
398.3
397.8
395.5

393
379.5

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS IBIS CUP
Air Rifle Women
1 321 Constant, Elise France
31 62.1 83 104.1 1254 1456 166.7 186.8 207.6
9.9 10.5 10.4 10.5 10.9 9.6 10.7 10 10.7
10.6 10.3 10.5 10.6 10.4 10.6 10.4 10.1 10.1
10.5 10.3
2 190 Bindel, Pamela Germany - Hessen
31.2 62.8 83.9 104.3 125.1 1455 166.4 187 207.5
10.5 10.2 10.6 10.2 10.2 10.5 10.3 10.3 10.1
10.3 10.9 10.5 10.2 10.6 9.9 10.6 10.3 10.4
10.4 10.5
3 172 Sena, Sabrina Italia
31.5 62.2 83.3 104.2 1242 145  164.8 185.3
10.7 10.8 10.7 10.4 10.3 10.5 9.5 10.4
10.2 10.3 10.4 10.5 9.7 10.3 10.3 10.1
10.6 9.6
4 184 Mekking, Sharon Reflexshooting
30.4 60.3 81.3 101.8 121.8 1431 164.3
10.6 9.7 10.5 10.6 9.5 10.6 10.6
10.5 9.7 10.5 9.9 10.5 10.7 10.6
9.3 10.5
5 183 Smeets, Pea Reflexshooting
29.8 60.3 80.8 102 1226 142.2
9.7 10.4 10.2 10.5 10 9
9.8 9.9 10.3 10.7 10.6 10.6
10.3 10.2
6 188 Fayolle, Marie France
31.2 60.8 80.9 102 121.3
10.3 10.7 10.6 10.5 9.7
10.4 8.9 9.5 10.6 9.6
10.5 10
7 320 Follmann, Alexandra Germany - Saarland
30.7 60.2 80.7 101.6
10.7 9.4 10.3 10.8
10.3 9.7 10.2 10.1
9.7 10.4
8 187  Olry, Jennifer France
30.2 59.7 80.7
9.5 10.4 10.8
10.7 10 10.2

10 9.1
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216
217
218
214
200
206
210
192
220
211
189
215
212
191
196
317
197
203
219
213
209
199
202
194
201
204
195
193
205
198

Niewada, Ines
Evenot, Noéllie
Robert, Ingrid
Bordet, Jade
Vikoren, Helene
Smeets, Manon
Ruschel, Melissa
Tripp, Johanna
Gasser, Anne
Volker, Jaqueline
Schulze, Yasmin
Gomez, Judith

Ben Hefer, Naomi
Anna, Katharina
Stene, Jenny
Klingebiel, Dana
Haugen, June
Veraart, Hannelore
Wintenberger, Emilie
Bogard, Floriane
Ruschel, Isabell
Aardalen, Jenny
Vandevyvere, Emma
Bale, Emily

Cornez, Erin

Verret, Jolien
Holloway, Ruth
Nockels, Sylvie
Verhoeven, Hannah
Gromsrud, Eirin

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS IBIS CUP
France 104.6 104.1 103.7
France 101.7 1045 104.2
France 103.9 103.9 104.2
France - PES 103.5 103.8 104.2
Norway 102.2 104.9 104
Reflexshooting 103.1 102.4 104.8
Ger- Niedersachsen 102.3 103.2 1035
Germany - Hessen 103.4 103.2 103.6
France 101.6 103.5 102.6
Ger- Niedersachsen 102 1024 103.8
Germany - Hessen 102.9 101.2 1024
France 102.3 103 101.8
Israel 101.6 102.8 102.3
Germany - Hessen 100.5 103.3 102.2
Norway - Akershus 102.8 102.2 102.4
Ger - Niedersachsen 102.7 102.2 101.2
Norway - Akershus 102.1 102 100.5
Belgium 101.4 102.4 1015
France 99.8 100.3 102.2
France - PES 101.7 101.8 101.3
Ger- Niedersachsen 98.8 101.4 101.5
Norway - Akershus 101.5 102.2 100.3
Belgium 101.4 99.4 100.3
Great-Britain 100.2 99.5 101.1
Belgium 99.6 100.3 101.3
Belgium 101 99.3 97.4
Great-Britain 97.3 99.8 100.8
Luxembourg 95.5 98.3 101.3
Reflexshooting 94.5 94.6 98.1
Norway - Akershus 95.2 93.7 97.9

RIAC 2015

103.8
105.4
103.8
103.5
103
103.1
103.8
101.5
103
102.2
103.8
102.7
102.4
102.8
100.8
101.8
103.2
101.8
104.3
100.6
102.2
99.8
100.7
99.2
97.3
99.3
98.8
96.1
99.2
95.5

IT
33
32
31
34
30
29
28
29
27
28
25
23
24
26
24
23
24
22
19
19
19
23
17
14
16
14
17
12

10

416.2
415.8
415.8

415
414.1
413.4
412.8
411.7
410.7
410.4
410.3
409.8
409.1
408.8
408.2
407.9
407.8
407.1
406.6
405.4
403.9
403.8
401.8

400
398.5

397
396.7
391.2
386.4
382.3

QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
QF
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RIAC 2015

9th to 12th December 2015

RESULTS IBIS CUP
Air Rifle Junior Women
1 200 Vikoren, Helene Norway
29.1 60.2 81.4 102.7  123.7 144  165.6  185.5 205.3
8.7 10.6 10.5 10.5 10.6 10.5 10.8 10 9.4
10.5 10.3 10.7 10.8 104 9.8 10.8 9.9 10.4
9.9 10.2
2 214 Bordet, Jade France - PES
315 62.1 83.2 103.6 1241 1447 165.2 1853 204.9
10.5 10.3 10.3 9.5 10.2 104 9.7 10.5 9.9
10.6 10.2 10.8 10.9 10.3 10.2 10.8 9.6 9.7
10.4 10.1
3 206 Smeets, Manon Reflexshooting
30.4 61.7 82.1 102.3 1234 1436 164.8 184.8
9.9 10.6 10.2 10.2 10.7 10 10.4 10
9.9 10.5 10.2 10 104 10.2 10.8 10
10.6 10.2
4 217 Evenot, Noéllie France
29.8 60.1 80.1 101.1 1209 141 161.5
9.4 10.2 10 10.8 9.5 10.1 10.3
10.7 10.2 10 10.2 10.3 10 10.2
9.7 9.9
5 216 Niewada, Inés France
293 60.5 81.7 102.3 121.2 141
10.2 10.2 10.4 10.3 10.2 9.8
9.7 10.7 10.8 10.3 8.7 10
9.4 10.3
6 218 Robert, Ingrid France
29.9 60.2 79.9 100.5 120.8
10.4 9.6 9.7 10.2 10.3
9.4 10.1 10 10.4 10
10.1 10.6
7 210 Ruschel, Melissa Germany - Niedersachsen
29.9 60 80.5 100.5
9.2 9.9 10 10
10.1 10.5 10.5 10
10.6 9.7
8 192 Tripp, Johanna Germany - Hessen
28.7 59 79.2
10.2 10.5 10.2
9.5 10 10

9 9.8



